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EXPLANATION OF TERMS AND CODES:
The following guide provides articulation information from College of DuPage to Illinois State University.  Please review the terms below for a better 
understanding on how to read the guide.

Combination courses highlighted in pink: both courses must be taken in order to receive credit for the specific articulated ISU course. If only one course is 
taken, elective credit will be awarded.
Major Elective: Course will transfer as a general elective.
Non‐Major Elective: Course will transfer as a general elective.
No Credit: Course will not be awarded credit.
Specific Course Title: Course will transfer as acceptable substitutions for the identified ISU course.
AMALI (Asia, the Middle East, Africa, Latin America, or Indigenous Peoples of the World): This course will meet ISU’s AMALI (formerly known as Global 
Studies) graduation requirement.
BS‐SMT: This course will meet ISU’s Bachelor’s of Science—Science Math and Technology graduation requirement.  *NOTE: This must be a course beyond 
general education requirements.
Gen Ed: ISU General Education Program ‐ The appropriate Gen Ed requirement will be listed.
IAI ‐ Illinois Articulation Initiative General Education Core Curriculum: The appropriate IAI code will be listed.

NOTE: Courses from a junior or community college will not be used for the Illinois State University requirement of 42 senior college level hours regardless 
of the course number at the two‐year institution.

Lower‐division undergraduate courses at ISU are numbered 100‐199.



ANAT 1551 BSC  181 Human Phys & Anat I MICR 1420 BSC  260 Microbiology  OR
ANAT 1551 KNR NMEL Elective MICR 1420 BSC  160 Microbiology & Socie
ANAT 1552 BSC  182 Human Phys & Anat II
ANAT 1552 KNR NMEL Elective MUSI 1171 MUS  121 Grp Inst Piano  OR

MUSI 1171 MUS  122 Grp Inst Pno
CHEM 1211 CHE  110 Fund Chem  AND
CHEM 1211 CHE  112 Fund Chem Lab  OR PSYC 1100 PSY  110 Fundamentals Psychol  OR
CHEM 1211 CHE  140 Gen Chem I PSYC 1100 PSY  111 Intro To Psychology

CHEM 2551 CHE  230 Org Chem I  AND PSYC 2237 PSY  213 Lifespan Development  OR
CHEM 2551 CHE  231 Org Chem Lab I PSYC 2237 TCH  210 Child Growth & Devlp
CHEM 2552 CHE  232 Org Chem II  AND
CHEM 2552 CHE  233 Org Chem 2 Lab SOCI 2220 SOC  262 Marriage & Family  OR

SOCI 2220 FCS  224 Enduring Issues
ENGL 2220 ENG  110 English Lit & Contex
ENGL 2220 ENG     MJEL Elective
ENGL 2221 ENG  110 English Lit & Contex
ENGL 2221 ENG     MJEL Elective

GEOG 1100 AND  *These two combined equal
GEOG 1105 GEO  135 World Geography

JAPA 2251 AND  *These two combined equal
JAPA 2252 JPN  231 Japanese Conv & Comp

MATH 1431 AND  *These two combined equal
MATH 1432 MAT  144 Precalculus

*Combination courses highlighted in pink: both courses must be taken in order to receive credit for the specific articulated ISU course. If only one course is taken, 

elective credit will be awarded.  You may also see one course from the Transfer School will receive credit for 2 ISU courses.

Option courses highlighted in gray: course has more than one equivalency option.  Please consult your ISU academic advisor to determine if the second option is 

appropriate for your major plan.

College of DuPage

Summary of Combination and Option Courses



                                                                                                   

 

Course Articulation Guide

Institution:   Illinois State University

School ID: 000103862                   
School 
Name:

College of DuPage 

School Details
Subject Course # ISU 

Subject
ISU Crs # Course Title AMALI BS-SMT IDEAS Gen Ed IAI

ABE 0700 SED NCEL No Credit Elective

ABE 0701 SED NCEL No Credit Elective

ABE 0702 SED NCEL No Credit Elective

ABE 0703 SED NCEL No Credit Elective

ABE 0710 ENG NCEL No Credit Elective

ABE 0711 ENG NCEL No Credit Elective

ABE 0720 MAT NCEL No Credit Elective

ABE 0721 MAT NCEL No Credit Elective

ACCO 0430 ACC NCEL No Credit Elective

ACCO 1110 ACC NCEL No Credit Elective

ACCO 1140 ACC 131 Financial Accounting

ACCO 1150 ACC 132 Managerial Accounting

ACCO 1175 ACC NMEL Elective

ACCO 1820 ACC NMEL Elective

ACCO 1840 ACC NMEL Elective

ACCO 2140 ACC 131 Financial Accounting

ACCO 2150 ACC 132 Managerial Accounting

ACCO 2200 ACC NCEL No Credit Elective



                                                                                                   

Subject Course # ISU 
Subject

ISU Crs # Course Title AMALI BS-SMT IDEAS Gen Ed IAI

ACCO 2205 ACC NMEL Elective

ACCO 2206 ACC NMEL Elective

ACCO 2241 ACC NMEL Elective

ACCO 2242 ACC NMEL Elective

ACCO 2251 ACC NMEL Elective

ACCO 2260 ACC NMEL Elective

ACCO 2265 ACC NMEL Elective

ACCO 2271 ACC NMEL Elective

ACCO 2272 ACC NMEL Elective

ACCO 2280 ACC NMEL Elective

ACCO 2290 ACC NMEL Elective

ACCO 2840 ACC NMEL Elective

ADSG 1100 ART MJEL Major Elective

ADSG 1102 ART MJEL Major Elective

ADSG 1104 ART MJEL Major Elective

ADSG 1105 ART MJEL Major Elective

ADSG 1106 ART MJEL Major Elective

ADSG 1107 ART MJEL Major Elective

ADSG 1108 ART 226 Graphic Design I

ADSG 1820 ART NMEL Elective

ADSG 1821 ART NMEL Elective

ADSG 1840 ART NMEL Elective

ADSG 2201 ART MJEL Major Elective

ADSG 2202 ART NMEL Elective

ADSG 2203 ART MJEL Major Elective

ADSG 2204 ART NMEL Elective

ADSG 2205 ART NMEL Elective



                                                                                                   

Subject Course # ISU 
Subject

ISU Crs # Course Title AMALI BS-SMT IDEAS Gen Ed IAI

ADSG 2206 IDS NMEL Elective

ADSG 2207 ART MJEL Major Elective

ADSG 2208 ART MJEL Major Elective

ADSG 2209 ART MJEL Major Elective

ADSG 2210 ART MJEL Major Elective

ADSG 2211 IDS NMEL Elective

ADSG 2840 IDS NMEL Elective

AIRC 1100 TEC NCEL No Credit Elective

AIRC 1105 TEC NCEL No Credit Elective

AIRC 1108 TEC NCEL No Credit Elective

AIRC 1110 TEC MJEL Major Elective

AIRC 1112 TEC MJEL Major Elective

AIRC 1161 TEC MJEL Major Elective

AIRC 1180 TEC MJEL Major Elective

AIRC 1186 TEC MJEL Major Elective

AIRC 1187 TEC MJEL Major Elective

AIRC 1827 TEC MJEL Major Elective

AIRC 1840 TEC MJEL Major Elective

AIRC 2201 TEC MJEL Major Elective

AIRC 2202 TEC MJEL Major Elective

AIRC 2205 TEC MJEL Major Elective

AIRC 2210 TEC MJEL Major Elective

AIRC 2220 TEC MJEL Major Elective

AIRC 2225 TEC MJEL Major Elective

AIRC 2230 TEC MJEL Major Elective

AIRC 2232 TEC MJEL Major Elective

AIRC 2236 TEC MJEL Major Elective



                                                                                                   

Subject Course # ISU 
Subject

ISU Crs # Course Title AMALI BS-SMT IDEAS Gen Ed IAI

AIRC 2240 TEC MJEL Major Elective

AIRC 2241 TEC MJEL Major Elective

AIRC 2250 TEC MJEL Major Elective

AIRC 2840 TEC NMEL Elective

ANAT 1500 BSC NMEL Elective

ANAT 1551 BSC 181 Human Phys & Anat I

ANAT 1552 BSC 182 Human Phys & Anat II

ANAT 1571 BSC 181 Human Phys & Anat I

ANAT 1572 BSC 182 Human Phys & Anat II

ANAT 1820 BSC NMEL Elective

ANAT 1821 BSC NMEL Elective

ANAT 1840 BSC NMEL Elective

ANAT 2840 BSC NMEL Elective

ANAT 2860 BSC NCEL No Credit Elective

ANAT 2865 BSC NCEL No Credit Elective

ANAT 2870 BSC NCEL No Credit Elective

ANAT 2871 BSC NCEL No Credit Elective

ANTH 1000 ANT NMEL Elective AMALI S1900N

ANTH 1100 ANT 185 Intro Cult & Linguistic Anthro AMALI SS S1901N

ANTH 1105 ANT NMEL Elective IDEAS S1904D

ANTH 1110 ANT NMEL Elective

ANTH 1115 ANT 277 Explorations in Language&Cultu

ANTH 1120 ANT MJEL Major Elective S1903

ANTH 1125 ANT MJEL Major Elective

ANTH 1130 ANT NMEL Elective AMALI IDEAS S1904D

ANTH 1200 ANT 274 Explorations in Archaeology S1903

ANTH 1210 ANT NMEL Elective



                                                                                                   

Subject Course # ISU 
Subject

ISU Crs # Course Title AMALI BS-SMT IDEAS Gen Ed IAI

ANTH 1300 ANT 143 Unity & Divers Langu SS

ANTH 1400 ANT NMEL Elective S1902

ANTH 1410 ANT NMEL Elective

ANTH 1800 ANT NMEL Elective

ANTH 1820 ANT NMEL Elective

ANTH 1840 ANT NMEL Elective

ANTH 2100 ANT NMEL Elective

ANTH 2150 ANT NMEL Elective

ANTH 2200 ANT NMEL Elective

ANTH 2210 ANT NMEL Elective

ANTH 2240 ANT NMEL Elective

ANTH 2245 ANT NMEL Elective

ANTH 2400 ANT NMEL Elective

ANTH 2420 ANT NMEL Elective

ANTH 2800 ANT NMEL Elective

ANTH 2820 ANT NMEL Elective

ANTH 2860 ANT NCEL No Credit Elective

ANTH 2870 ANT NCEL No Credit Elective

ANTH 2871 ANT NCEL No Credit Elective

ANTHR 1000 ANT NMEL Elective AMALI S1900N

ANTHR 1100 ANT 185 Intro Cult & Linguistic Anthro AMALI SS S1901N

ANTHR 1105 ANT NMEL Elective IDEAS S1904D

ANTHR 1110 ANT NMEL Elective

ANTHR 1115 ANT 277 Explorations in Language&Cultu

ANTHR 1120 ANT MJEL Major Elective S1903

ANTHR 1125 ANT MJEL Major Elective S1902

ANTHR 1130 ANT NMEL Elective AMALI IDEAS S1904D



                                                                                                   

Subject Course # ISU 
Subject

ISU Crs # Course Title AMALI BS-SMT IDEAS Gen Ed IAI

ANTHR 1200 ANT 274 Explorations in Archaeology S1903

ANTHR 1210 ANT NMEL Elective

ANTHR 1300 ANT 143 Unity & Divers Langu SS

ANTHR 1400 ANT NMEL Elective S1902

ANTHR 1410 ANT NMEL Elective

ANTHR 1800 ANT NMEL Elective

ANTHR 1840 ANT NMEL Elective

ANTHR 2100 ANT NMEL Elective

ANTHR 2150 ANT NMEL Elective

ANTHR 2200 ANT NMEL Elective

ANTHR 2210 ANT NMEL Elective

ANTHR 2240 ANT NMEL Elective

ANTHR 2245 ANT NMEL Elective

ANTHR 2400 ANT NMEL Elective

ANTHR 2420 ANT NMEL Elective

ANTHR 2800 ANT NMEL Elective

ANTHR 2820 ANT NMEL Elective

ANTHR 2860 ANT NCEL No Credit Elective

ANTHR 2870 ANT NCEL No Credit Elective

ANTHR 2871 ANT NCEL No Credit Elective

ARAB 1100 IDS NMEL Elective

ARAB 1101 LAN NMEL Elective

ARAB 1102 LAN NMEL Elective

ARAB 2201 IDS NMEL Elective

ARAB 2202 IDS NMEL Elective

ARABI 1100 LAN NMEL Elective

ARCH 1100 TEC MJEL Major Elective



                                                                                                   

Subject Course # ISU 
Subject

ISU Crs # Course Title AMALI BS-SMT IDEAS Gen Ed IAI

ARCH 1101 TEC MJEL Major Elective

ARCH 1105 TEC MJEL Major Elective

ARCH 1111 TEC MJEL Major Elective

ARCH 1115 TEC MJEL Major Elective

ARCH 1121 TEC MJEL Major Elective

ARCH 1130 TEC NCEL No Credit Elective

ARCH 1131 TEC MJEL Major Elective

ARCH 1141 TEC MJEL Major Elective

ARCH 1211 TEC MJEL Major Elective

ARCH 1212 TEC MJEL Major Elective

ARCH 1240 TEC NMEL Elective

ARCH 1301 TEC MJEL Major Elective

ARCH 1820 TEC MJEL Major Elective

ARCH 1821 TEC MJEL Major Elective

ARCH 1827 TEC MJEL Major Elective

ARCH 1840 TEC MJEL Major Elective

ARCH 2102 TEC MJEL Major Elective

ARCH 2103 TEC MJEL Major Elective

ARCH 2142 TEC MJEL Major Elective

ARCH 2150 TEC MJEL Major Elective

ARCH 2201 TEC MJEL Major Elective

ARCH 2202 TEC MJEL Major Elective

ARCH 2203 TEC MJEL Major Elective

ARCH 2210 TEC MJEL Major Elective

ARCH 2220 TEC MJEL Major Elective

ARCH 2230 TEC MJEL Major Elective

ARCH 2240 TEC MJEL Major Elective



                                                                                                   

Subject Course # ISU 
Subject

ISU Crs # Course Title AMALI BS-SMT IDEAS Gen Ed IAI

ARCH 2250 TEC MJEL Major Elective

ARCH 2260 TEC MJEL Major Elective

ARCH 2270 TEC MJEL Major Elective

ARCH 2413 TEC MJEL Major Elective

ARCH 2820 TEC MJEL Major Elective

ARCH 2823 TEC MJEL Major Elective

ARCH 2840 TEC MJEL Major Elective

ARCH 2870 TEC NCEL No Credit Elective

ART 1100 ART NMEL Elective FA F2900

ART 1101 ART 104 Visual Thinking: Drawing Fund

ART 1102 ART NMEL Elective

ART 1105 ART NMEL Elective

ART 1140 ART NMEL Elective

ART 1151 ART 103 Visual Thinking 2-D Fundament

ART 1152 ART 109 3-D Fundamentals

ART 1153 ART 109 3-D Fundamentals

ART 1181 ART MJEL Major Elective

ART 1185 ART NMEL Elective

ART 1199 ART MJEL Major Elective

ART 1250 ART NMEL Elective

ART 1251 ART NMEL Elective

ART 1823 ART NMEL Elective

ART 1840 ART NMEL Elective

ART 2151 ART MJEL Major Elective

ART 2201 ART 213 Life Drawing

ART 2202 ART NMEL Elective

ART 2211 ART 155 Survey Of Art I FA F2901



                                                                                                   

Subject Course # ISU 
Subject

ISU Crs # Course Title AMALI BS-SMT IDEAS Gen Ed IAI

ART 2212 ART 156 Survey Of Art II FA F2902

ART 2213 ART 257 Survey Of Art III FA F2902

ART 2214 ART NMEL Elective AMALI F2903N

ART 2215 ART NMEL Elective

ART 2216 ART NMEL Elective

ART 2217 ART NMEL Elective

ART 2218 ART NMEL Elective

ART 2221 ART 261 Painting Survey

ART 2222 ART NMEL Elective

ART 2231 ART 232 Sculpture I

ART 2232 ART NMEL Elective

ART 2235 ART NMEL Elective

ART 2241 ART 228 Handbuilding

ART 2242 ART MJEL Major Elective

ART 2243 ART MJEL Major Elective

ART 2244 ART MJEL Major Elective

ART 2249 ART NMEL Elective

ART 2250 ART NMEL Elective

ART 2251 ART 224 Metal Work & Jewelry Design I

ART 2252 ART MJEL Major Elective

ART 2253 ART NMEL Elective

ART 2259 ART NMEL Elective

ART 2266 ART MJEL Major Elective

ART 2267 ART NMEL Elective

ART 2275 ART MJEL Major Elective

ART 2276 ART MJEL Major Elective

ART 2277 ART NMEL Elective



                                                                                                   

Subject Course # ISU 
Subject

ISU Crs # Course Title AMALI BS-SMT IDEAS Gen Ed IAI

ART 2278 ART NMEL Elective

ART 2281 ART NMEL Elective

ART 2282 ART NMEL Elective

ART 2283 ART NMEL Elective

ART 2301 ART NMEL Elective

ART 2800 ART MJEL Major Elective

ART 2840 ART NMEL Elective

ASE 0840 IDS NCEL No Credit Elective

AUTO 1040 TEC NMEL Elective

AUTO 1110 TEC MJEL Major Elective

AUTO 1120 TEC MJEL Major Elective

AUTO 1131 TEC MJEL Major Elective

AUTO 1140 TEC MJEL Major Elective

AUTO 1232 TEC MJEL Major Elective

AUTO 1240 TEC MJEL Major Elective

AUTO 1250 TEC MJEL Major Elective

AUTO 1261 TEC MJEL Major Elective

AUTO 1840 TEC NMEL Elective

AUTO 2120 TEC MJEL Major Elective

AUTO 2162 TEC MJEL Major Elective

AUTO 2180 TEC MJEL Major Elective

AUTO 2333 TEC MJEL Major Elective

AUTO 2345 TEC MJEL Major Elective

AUTO 2363 TEC MJEL Major Elective

AUTO 2370 TEC NCEL No Credit Elective

AUTO 2840 TEC MJEL Major Elective

BIOL 0470 BSC NCEL No Credit Elective



                                                                                                   

Subject Course # ISU 
Subject

ISU Crs # Course Title AMALI BS-SMT IDEAS Gen Ed IAI

BIOL 1100 BSC 101 Concepts In Biology NS L1900L

BIOL 1110 BSC MJEL Major Elective L1905L

BIOL 1120 BSC 170 Genetics & Society S(BS-SMT) ST L1906

BIOL 1130 BSC MJEL Major Elective L1906L

BIOL 1140 BSC NMEL Elective

BIOL 1151 BSC 197 Molecular & Cell Basis of Life NS L1910L

BIOL 1152 BSC 196 Biological Diversity NS L1910L

BIOL 1200 BSC NMEL Elective

BIOL 1205 BSC NMEL Elective

BIOL 1210 BSC NMEL Elective

BIOL 1215 BSC NMEL Elective

BIOL 1800 BSC NMEL Elective

BIOL 1820 BSC NMEL Elective

BIOL 1821 BSC NMEL Elective

BIOL 1840 BSC NMEL Elective

BIOL 1902 BSC 196 Biological Diversity NS

BIOL 1903 BSC 196 Biological Diversity NS

BIOL 2150 BSC 201 Ecology S(BS-SMT)

BIOL 2151 BSC NMEL Elective

BIOL 2800 BSC NMEL Elective

BIOL 2840 BSC NMEL Elective

BIOL 2860 BSC NCEL No Credit Elective

BIOL 2865 BSC NCEL No Credit Elective

BIOL 2870 BSC NCEL No Credit Elective

BIOL 2871 BSC NCEL No Credit Elective

BOTA 1310 BSC MJEL Major Elective L1901L

BOTA 1320 BSC NMEL Elective



                                                                                                   

Subject Course # ISU 
Subject

ISU Crs # Course Title AMALI BS-SMT IDEAS Gen Ed IAI

BOTA 1330 BSC NMEL Elective

BOTA 1800 BSC NMEL Elective

BOTA 1820 BSC NMEL Elective

BOTA 1821 BSC NMEL Elective

BOTA 1840 BSC NMEL Elective

BOTA 2350 BSC NMEL Elective S(BS-SMT)

BOTA 2360 BSC NMEL Elective

BOTA 2800 BSC NMEL Elective

BOTA 2840 BSC NMEL Elective

BOTA 2860 BSC NCEL No Credit Elective

BOTA 2865 BSC NCEL No Credit Elective

BOTA 2870 BSC NCEL No Credit Elective

BOTA 2871 BSC NCEL No Credit Elective

BUIS 1111 IDS NMEL Elective

BUSI 1100 BUS 100 Enterprise

BUSI 1111 IDS NMEL Elective

BUSI 1120 FIL NMEL Elective

BUSI 1155 MGT NMEL Elective

BUSI 1161 MGT NMEL Elective

BUSI 1170 MGT NMEL Elective

BUSI 1840 IDS NMEL Elective

BUSI 2200 FIL NMEL Elective

BUSI 2210 FIL NMEL Elective

BUSI 2255 IB NMEL Elective

BUSI 2260 FIL NMEL Elective

BUSI 2840 IDS NMEL Elective

BUSL 1840 FIL NMEL Elective



                                                                                                   

Subject Course # ISU 
Subject

ISU Crs # Course Title AMALI BS-SMT IDEAS Gen Ed IAI

BUSL 2205 FIL 185 Legal,Eth,Soc Enviro

BUSL 2211 FIL 185 Legal,Eth,Soc Enviro

BUSL 2212 FIL NMEL Elective

CADD 1111 TEC MJEL Major Elective

CADD 1112 TEC MJEL Major Elective

CADD 1822 TEC NMEL Elective

CADD 1840 TEC NMEL Elective

CADD 2220 TEC MJEL Major Elective

CADD 2271 TEC MJEL Major Elective

CADD 2273 TEC MJEL Major Elective

CADD 2822 TEC NMEL Elective

CADD 2840 TEC NMEL Elective

CHEM 0485 CHE NCEL No Credit Elective

CHEM 1105 CHE 102 Chemistry & Society NS P1903L

CHEM 1137 CHE NMEL Elective P1903L

CHEM 1205 CHE NMEL Elective P1903L

CHEM 1211 CHE 110 Fund Chem NS P1902L

CHEM 1212 CHE 220 Elem Organ Chem S(BS-SMT)

CHEM 1237 TEC NMEL Elective

CHEM 1551 CHE 140 General Chemistry I NS P1902L

CHEM 1552 CHE 141 General Chemistry II S(BS-SMT)

CHEM 1800 CHE NMEL Elective

CHEM 1820 CHE NMEL Elective

CHEM 1821 CHE NMEL Elective

CHEM 1840 CHE NMEL Elective

CHEM 2203 CHE 242 Basic Biochemistry

CHEM 2213 CHE 242 Basic Biochemistry



                                                                                                   

Subject Course # ISU 
Subject

ISU Crs # Course Title AMALI BS-SMT IDEAS Gen Ed IAI

CHEM 2551 CHE 230 Organic Chemistry I S(BS-SMT)

CHEM 2552 CHE 232 Organic Chemistry II

CHEM 2800 CHE NMEL Elective

CHEM 2820 CHE NMEL Elective

CHEM 2840 CHE NMEL Elective

CHEM 2860 CHE NCEL No Credit Elective

CHEM 2865 CHE NCEL No Credit Elective

CHEM 2870 CHE NCEL No Credit Elective

CHEM 2871 CHE NCEL No Credit Elective

CHIN 1100 LAN NMEL Elective AMALI

CHIN 1101 LAN NMEL Elective

CHIN 1102 LAN NMEL Elective

CHIN 1840 LAN NMEL Elective

CHIN 2201 CHI 115 Second-Year Chinese (Part I) AMALI QR

CHIN 2202 LAN NMEL Elective H1900

CHIN 2840 LAN NMEL Elective

CIS 0800 IT NCEL No Credit Elective

CIS 1110 IT NMEL Elective

CIS 1120 IT NMEL Elective

CIS 1130 IT NMEL Elective

CIS 1140 IT NMEL Elective

CIS 1150 IT NMEL Elective BUS902

CIS 1160 IT NMEL Elective

CIS 1180 IT NMEL Elective

CIS 1199 IDS NMEL Elective

CIS 1200 IDS NMEL Elective

CIS 1201 CTK NMEL Elective



                                                                                                   

Subject Course # ISU 
Subject

ISU Crs # Course Title AMALI BS-SMT IDEAS Gen Ed IAI

CIS 1205 BE NMEL Elective

CIS 1211 IDS NMEL Elective

CIS 1212 CTK NMEL Elective

CIS 1221 IT NMEL Elective

CIS 1222 ACC NMEL Elective

CIS 1230 IT NMEL Elective

CIS 1240 IT NMEL Elective

CIS 1250 IT NMEL Elective

CIS 1285 ACC NMEL Elective

CIS 1290 IT NMEL Elective

CIS 1300 IT NMEL Elective

CIS 1310 IT NMEL Elective

CIS 1315 IT NMEL Elective

CIS 1400 IT NMEL Elective

CIS 1450 IT NMEL Elective

CIS 1510 IT NMEL Elective

CIS 1600 IT NMEL Elective

CIS 1610 IT NMEL Elective

CIS 1620 IT NMEL Elective

CIS 1630 IT NMEL Elective

CIS 1640 IT 350A05 Info Assurance & Sec

CIS 1650 IT NMEL Elective

CIS 1660 IT NMEL Elective

CIS 1670 IT NMEL Elective

CIS 1820 IT NMEL Elective

CIS 1824 IT NMEL Elective

CIS 1840 IT NMEL Elective



                                                                                                   

Subject Course # ISU 
Subject

ISU Crs # Course Title AMALI BS-SMT IDEAS Gen Ed IAI

CIS 2122 IDS NMEL Elective

CIS 2212 IDS NMEL Elective

CIS 2214 IDS NMEL Elective

CIS 2220 IDS NMEL Elective

CIS 2230 IDS NMEL Elective

CIS 2240 IDS NMEL Elective

CIS 2290 CTK NMEL Elective

CIS 2320 IT NMEL Elective

CIS 2330 IT NMEL Elective

CIS 2340 IT NMEL Elective

CIS 2350 IT NMEL Elective

CIS 2411 IT NMEL Elective

CIS 2412 IT NMEL Elective

CIS 2420 IT MJEL Major Elective

CIS 2430 IT NMEL Elective

CIS 2440 IT NMEL Elective

CIS 2450 IT NMEL Elective

CIS 2455 IT NMEL Elective

CIS 2460 IT NMEL Elective

CIS 2480 IT 165 Programming Scientist S(BS-SMT)

CIS 2485 IT NMEL Elective

CIS 2510 IT NMEL Elective

CIS 2521 IT NMEL Elective

CIS 2531 IT NMEL Elective

CIS 2532 IT NMEL Elective

CIS 2541 IT 168 Structured Prob Solv Computer

CIS 2542 IT NMEL Elective



                                                                                                   

Subject Course # ISU 
Subject

ISU Crs # Course Title AMALI BS-SMT IDEAS Gen Ed IAI

CIS 2551 IT NMEL Elective

CIS 2552 IT NMEL Elective

CIS 2561 IT NMEL Elective

CIS 2571 IT 168 Structured Prob Solv Computer

CIS 2572 IT NMEL Elective

CIS 2573 IT 178 Comp Application Programming

CIS 2610 IT NMEL Elective

CIS 2620 IT NMEL Elective

CIS 2630 IT NMEL Elective

CIS 2710 IT NMEL Elective

CIS 2720 IT NMEL Elective

CIS 2725 IT NMEL Elective

CIS 2730 IT NMEL Elective

CIS 2770 IT 261 Systems Development I

CIS 2790 IT NMEL Elective

CIS 2840 IDS NMEL Elective

CIT 1100 TEC NCEL No Credit Elective

CIT 1111 IT NCEL No Credit Elective

CIT 1112 IT NCEL No Credit Elective

CIT 1113 TEC MJEL Major Elective

CIT 1114 IT NMEL Elective

CIT 1120 TEC NCEL No Credit Elective

CIT 1121 TEC MJEL Major Elective

CIT 1122 TEC MJEL Major Elective

CIT 1123 TEC MJEL Major Elective

CIT 1124 TEC MJEL Major Elective

CIT 1131 TEC MJEL Major Elective



                                                                                                   

Subject Course # ISU 
Subject

ISU Crs # Course Title AMALI BS-SMT IDEAS Gen Ed IAI

CIT 1132 IDS NMEL Elective

CIT 1151 IDS NMEL Elective

CIT 1170 IT NMEL Elective

CIT 1180 IT NMEL Elective

CIT 1450 IT NMEL Elective

CIT 1610 IDS NMEL Elective

CIT 1612 IDS NMEL Elective

CIT 1613 IDS NMEL Elective

CIT 1620 IDS NMEL Elective

CIT 1630 IDS NMEL Elective

CIT 1635 IT NMEL Elective

CIT 1640 IDS NMEL Elective

CIT 1645 IDS NMEL Elective

CIT 1660 IDS NMEL Elective

CIT 1670 IDS NMEL Elective

CIT 1680 IDS NMEL Elective

CIT 1690 IDS NMEL Elective

CIT 1710 IT NMEL Elective

CIT 1820 IDS NMEL Elective

CIT 1821 IDS NMEL Elective

CIT 1822 IDS NMEL Elective

CIT 1840 IDS NMEL Elective

CIT 2150 IT NMEL Elective

CIT 2173 IT NMEL Elective

CIT 2231 TEC MJEL Major Elective

CIT 2233 TEC MJEL Major Elective

CIT 2235 IT MJEL Major Elective



                                                                                                   

Subject Course # ISU 
Subject

ISU Crs # Course Title AMALI BS-SMT IDEAS Gen Ed IAI

CIT 2241 TEC MJEL Major Elective

CIT 2242 TEC MJEL Major Elective

CIT 2243 TEC MJEL Major Elective

CIT 2244 TEC MJEL Major Elective

CIT 2251 IDS NMEL Elective

CIT 2252 IDS NMEL Elective

CIT 2410 IDS NMEL Elective

CIT 2411 IDS NMEL Elective

CIT 2450 IT NMEL Elective

CIT 2455 IT NMEL Elective

CIT 2460 IT NMEL Elective

CIT 2510 IT NMEL Elective

CIT 2511 IT NMEL Elective

CIT 2610 IT NMEL Elective

CIT 2630 IT NMEL Elective

CIT 2640 IT NMEL Elective

CIT 2651 IT NMEL Elective

CIT 2710 IT NMEL Elective

CIT 2840 IT NMEL Elective

COLL 1100 IDS NMEL Elective

COLL 1105 IDS NMEL Elective

COLL 1110 IDS NMEL Elective

COLL 1115 IDS NMEL Elective

COLL 1820 IDS NMEL Elective

COMM 0414 IDS NCEL No Credit Elective

COMM 0415 IDS NCEL No Credit Elective

COMM 0421 IDS NCEL No Credit Elective



                                                                                                   

Subject Course # ISU 
Subject

ISU Crs # Course Title AMALI BS-SMT IDEAS Gen Ed IAI

COMM 0423 IDS NCEL No Credit Elective

COMM 0431 IDS NCEL No Credit Elective

COMM 0433 IDS NCEL No Credit Elective

COMM 0441 IDS NCEL No Credit Elective

COMM 0443 IDS NCEL No Credit Elective

COMM 0449 IDS NCEL No Credit Elective

COOP 1150 IDS NCEL No Credit Elective

COOP 2860 IDS NCEL No Credit Elective

COOP 2861 IDS NCEL No Credit Elective

COOP 2862 IDS NCEL No Credit Elective

COOP 2863 IDS NCEL No Credit Elective

COOP 2864 IDS NCEL No Credit Elective

COOP 2865 IDS NCEL No Credit Elective

COOP 2866 IDS NCEL No Credit Elective

COOP 2867 IDS NCEL No Credit Elective

COOP 2868 IDS NCEL No Credit Elective

COOP 2869 IDS NCEL No Credit Elective

COOP 2870 IDS NCEL No Credit Elective

COOP 2871 IDS NCEL No Credit Elective

COSM 1101 IDS NCEL No Credit Elective

COSM 1103 IDS NCEL No Credit Elective

COSM 1105 IDS NCEL No Credit Elective

COSM 1107 IDS NCEL No Credit Elective

COSM 1111 IDS NCEL No Credit Elective

COSM 1113 IDS NCEL No Credit Elective

COSM 1115 IDS NCEL No Credit Elective

COSM 1117 IDS NCEL No Credit Elective
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Subject

ISU Crs # Course Title AMALI BS-SMT IDEAS Gen Ed IAI

COSM 1120 IDS NCEL No Credit Elective

COSM 2201 IDS NCEL No Credit Elective

COSM 2203 IDS NCEL No Credit Elective

COSM 2205 IDS NCEL No Credit Elective

COSM 2207 IDS NCEL No Credit Elective

COSM 2221 IDS NCEL No Credit Elective

COSM 2223 IDS NCEL No Credit Elective

COSM 2225 IDS NCEL No Credit Elective

COSM 2227 IDS NCEL No Credit Elective

COSM 2250 IDS NCEL No Credit Elective

COSM 2253 IDS NCEL No Credit Elective

COSME 1101 IDS NCEL No Credit Elective

COSME 1102 IDS NMEL Elective

CRIM 1100 CJS 101 Intro Criminal Justice Science

CRIM 1110 CJS 207 Contmp Policing Amer

CRIM 1112 CJS MJEL Major Elective

CRIM 1120 CJS NMEL Elective

CRIM 1130 CJS 200 Contemporary Corrections

CRIM 1135 CJS NMEL Elective

CRIM 1140 CJS MJEL Major Elective

CRIM 1145 CJS NMEL Elective

CRIM 1146 CJS NMEL Elective

CRIM 1147 CJS NMEL Elective

CRIM 1148 CJS NMEL Elective

CRIM 1151 CJS MJEL Major Elective

CRIM 1152 CJS 208 Criminal Law

CRIM 1153 CJS MJEL Major Elective
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Subject

ISU Crs # Course Title AMALI BS-SMT IDEAS Gen Ed IAI

CRIM 1154 CJS MJEL Major Elective

CRIM 1165 CJS NMEL Elective

CRIM 1510 CJS NMEL Elective

CRIM 1820 CJS MJEL Major Elective

CRIM 1840 CJS NMEL Elective

CRIM 2140 CJS NMEL Elective

CRIM 2150 CJS MJEL Major Elective

CRIM 2160 CJS NMEL Elective

CRIM 2230 CJS MJEL Major Elective

CRIM 2231 CJS NMEL Elective

CRIM 2235 CJS NMEL Elective

CRIM 2240 CJS MJEL Major Elective

CRIM 2250 CJS MJEL Major Elective

CRIM 2260 CJS NMEL Elective

CRIM 2310 CJS NMEL Elective

CRIM 2410 CJS NMEL Elective

CRIM 2510 CJS NMEL Elective

CRIM 2820 CJS MJEL Major Elective

CRIM 2840 CJS NMEL Elective

CRIM 2870 CJS NCEL No Credit Elective

CRIM 2871 CJS NCEL No Credit Elective

CSCI 1400 IT NMEL Elective

CSCI 2541 IT NMEL Elective

CSPD 1111 IDS NCEL No Credit Elective

CSPD 1112 IDS NCEL No Credit Elective

CULI 1101 FCS MJEL Major Elective

CULI 1102 FCS MJEL Major Elective
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Subject

ISU Crs # Course Title AMALI BS-SMT IDEAS Gen Ed IAI

CULI 1104 FCS MJEL Major Elective

CULI 1107 FCS NMEL Elective

CULI 1108 FCS NMEL Elective

CULI 1109 FCS MJEL Major Elective

CULI 1110 FCS 102 Fundamentals Human Nutrition

CULI 1115 FCS NCEL No Credit Elective

CULI 1120 FCS NMEL Elective

CULI 1151 FCS NMEL Elective

CULI 1155 FCS NMEL Elective

CULI 1171 FCS NMEL Elective

CULI 1172 FCS NMEL Elective

CULI 1180 FCS NMEL Elective

CULI 1185 FCS NMEL Elective

CULI 1186 FCS NMEL Elective

CULI 1800 FCS NMEL Elective

CULI 1822 FCS NMEL Elective

CULI 2000 FCS NMEL Elective

CULI 2111 FCS NMEL Elective

CULI 2152 FCS NMEL Elective

CULI 2153 FCS NMEL Elective

CULI 2205 FCS NMEL Elective

CULI 2206 FCS NMEL Elective

CULI 2207 FCS NMEL Elective

CULI 2210 FCS NMEL Elective

CULI 2273 FCS NMEL Elective

CULI 2860 FCS NCEL No Credit Elective

CULI 2863 FCS NCEL No Credit Elective
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Subject

ISU Crs # Course Title AMALI BS-SMT IDEAS Gen Ed IAI

CULI 2865 FCS NCEL No Credit Elective

DANC 1100 DAN NMEL Elective

DANC 1101 DAN 107 Classical Ballet I

DANC 1102 DAN NMEL Elective

DANC 1104 DAN 219 Jazz Dance II

DANC 1105 DAN NMEL Elective

DANC 1107 DAN 119 Jazz Dance I

DANC 1108 DAN NMEL Elective

DANC 1110 DAN NMEL Elective

DANC 1120 DAN NMEL Elective

DANC 1122 DAN NMEL Elective

DANC 1123 DAN NMEL Elective

DANC 1130 DAN NMEL Elective

DANC 1820 DAN NMEL Elective

DEHY 1101 IDS NCEL No Credit Elective

DEHY 1102 IDS NCEL No Credit Elective

DEHY 1105 IDS NCEL No Credit Elective

DEHY 1112 IDS NCEL No Credit Elective

DEHY 1115 IDS NCEL No Credit Elective

DEHY 1120 IDS NCEL No Credit Elective

DEHY 1121 IDS NCEL No Credit Elective

DEHY 1125 IDS NCEL No Credit Elective

DEHY 1135 IDS NCEL No Credit Elective

DEHY 1136 IDS NCEL No Credit Elective

DEHY 1145 IDS NCEL No Credit Elective

DEHY 2201 IDS NCEL No Credit Elective

DEHY 2202 IDS NCEL No Credit Elective
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Subject

ISU Crs # Course Title AMALI BS-SMT IDEAS Gen Ed IAI

DEHY 2211 IDS NCEL No Credit Elective

DEHY 2212 IDS NCEL No Credit Elective

DEHY 2213 IDS NCEL No Credit Elective

DEHY 2222 IDS NCEL No Credit Elective

DEHY 2223 IDS NCEL No Credit Elective

DEHY 2224 IDS NCEL No Credit Elective

DEHY 2225 IDS NCEL No Credit Elective

DEHY 2232 IDS NCEL No Credit Elective

DEHY 2233 IDS NCEL No Credit Elective

DEHY 2235 IDS NCEL No Credit Elective

DEHY 2245 IDS NCEL No Credit Elective

DMIN 1100 IDS NCEL No Credit Elective

DMIN 1101 IDS NCEL No Credit Elective

DMIN 1102 IDS NCEL No Credit Elective

DMIN 1103 IDS NCEL No Credit Elective

DMIN 1111 IDS NCEL No Credit Elective

DMIN 1840 IDS NCEL No Credit Elective

DMIN 2200 IDS NCEL No Credit Elective

DMIN 2202 IDS NCEL No Credit Elective

DMIN 2211 IDS NCEL No Credit Elective

DMIN 2212 IDS NCEL No Credit Elective

DMIN 2221 IDS NCEL No Credit Elective

DMIN 2222 IDS NCEL No Credit Elective

DMIR 1100 IDS NCEL No Credit Elective

DMIR 1111 IDS NCEL No Credit Elective

DMIR 1112 IDS NCEL No Credit Elective

DMIR 1113 IDS NCEL No Credit Elective
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Subject

ISU Crs # Course Title AMALI BS-SMT IDEAS Gen Ed IAI

DMIR 1121 IDS NCEL No Credit Elective

DMIR 1122 IDS NCEL No Credit Elective

DMIR 1131 IDS NCEL No Credit Elective

DMIR 1132 IDS NCEL No Credit Elective

DMIR 1133 IDS NCEL No Credit Elective

DMIR 1140 IDS NCEL No Credit Elective

DMIR 1151 IDS NCEL No Credit Elective

DMIR 2101 IDS NCEL No Credit Elective

DMIR 2102 IDS NCEL No Credit Elective

DMIR 2103 IDS NCEL No Credit Elective

DMIR 2111 IDS NCEL No Credit Elective

DMIR 2112 IDS NCEL No Credit Elective

DMIR 2113 IDS NCEL No Credit Elective

DMIR 2200 IDS NCEL No Credit Elective

DMIR 2201 IDS NCEL No Credit Elective

DMIR 2202 IDS NCEL No Credit Elective

DMIR 2203 IDS NCEL No Credit Elective

DMIR 2204 IDS NCEL No Credit Elective

DMIR 2211 IDS NCEL No Credit Elective

DMIR 2212 IDS NCEL No Credit Elective

DMIR 2213 IDS NCEL No Credit Elective

DMIR 2220 IDS NCEL No Credit Elective

DMIR 2225 IDS NCEL No Credit Elective

DMIR 2226 IDS NCEL No Credit Elective

DMIR 2235 IDS NCEL No Credit Elective

DMIR 2240 IDS NCEL No Credit Elective

DMIR 2280 IDS NCEL No Credit Elective
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Subject

ISU Crs # Course Title AMALI BS-SMT IDEAS Gen Ed IAI

DMIR 2301 IDS NCEL No Credit Elective

DMIR 2302 IDS NCEL No Credit Elective

DMIR 2303 IDS NCEL No Credit Elective

DMIR 2310 IDS NCEL No Credit Elective

DMIR 2311 IDS NCEL No Credit Elective

DMIR 2312 IDS NCEL No Credit Elective

DMIS 1100 IDS NCEL No Credit Elective

DMIS 1101 IDS NCEL No Credit Elective

DMIS 1102 IDS NCEL No Credit Elective

DMIS 1105 IDS NCEL No Credit Elective

DMIS 1111 IDS NCEL No Credit Elective

DMIS 1112 IDS NCEL No Credit Elective

DMIS 1113 IDS NCEL No Credit Elective

DMIS 1114 IDS NCEL No Credit Elective

DMIS 1120 IDS NCEL No Credit Elective

DMIS 1121 IDS NCEL No Credit Elective

DMIS 1122 IDS NCEL No Credit Elective

DMIS 1131 IDS NCEL No Credit Elective

DMIS 1132 IDS NCEL No Credit Elective

DMIS 1141 IDS NCEL No Credit Elective

DMIS 1142 IDS NCEL No Credit Elective

DMIS 1151 IDS NCEL No Credit Elective

DMIS 1152 IDS NCEL No Credit Elective

DMIS 1153 IDS NCEL No Credit Elective

DMIS 2200 IDS NCEL No Credit Elective

DMIS 2201 IDS NCEL No Credit Elective

DMIS 2202 IDS NCEL No Credit Elective
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Subject

ISU Crs # Course Title AMALI BS-SMT IDEAS Gen Ed IAI

DMIS 2203 IDS NCEL No Credit Elective

DMIS 2204 IDS NCEL No Credit Elective

DMIS 2212 IDS NCEL No Credit Elective

DMIS 2213 IDS NCEL No Credit Elective

DMIS 2221 IDS NCEL No Credit Elective

DMIS 2222 IDS NCEL No Credit Elective

DMIS 2223 IDS NCEL No Credit Elective

DMIS 2224 IDS NCEL No Credit Elective

DMIS 2280 IDS NCEL No Credit Elective

DMIS 2285 IDS NCEL No Credit Elective

EART 1101 GEO MJEL Major Elective NS P1907L

EART 1102 GEO NMEL Elective P1907L

EART 1105 GEO MJEL Major Elective NS P1905L

EART 1110 GEO MJEL Major Elective P1905L

EART 1111 GEO 211 Earth's Dynamic Weather S(BS-SMT) ST P1905

EART 1112 GEO NMEL Elective

EART 1115 GEO MJEL Major Elective P1905L

EART 1116 GEO NMEL Elective

EART 1117 GEO NMEL Elective

EART 1119 GEO MJEL Major Elective P1905

EART 1120 PHY 208 Astronomy S(BS-SMT) ST P1906

EART 1122 PHY MJEL Major Elective P1906L

EART 1124 PHY NMEL Elective P1906L

EART 1126 PHY NMEL Elective P1906L

EART 1130 IDS NMEL Elective S(BS-SMT) P1905L

EART 1131 GEO MJEL Major Elective P1905

EART 1135 GEO MJEL Major Elective P1905L
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Subject

ISU Crs # Course Title AMALI BS-SMT IDEAS Gen Ed IAI

EART 1140 GEO 100 Intro To Envir Syst P1905L

EART 1141 GEO 100 Intro To Envir Syst P1909

EART 1800 GEO NMEL Elective

EART 1820 GEO NMEL Elective

EART 1840 GEO NMEL Elective

EART 2102 GEO 202 Evolution Of Earth S(BS-SMT) ST

EART 2103 GEO NMEL Elective

EART 2110 GEO 211 Earth's Dynamic Weather S(BS-SMT) ST

EART 2112 GEO NMEL Elective

EART 2115 GEO NMEL Elective

EART 2116 GEO NMEL Elective

EART 2117 GEO NMEL Elective

EART 2118 GEO NMEL Elective

EART 2800 GEO NMEL Elective

EART 2820 GEO NMEL Elective

EART 2860 GEO NCEL No Credit Elective

EART 2865 GEO NCEL No Credit Elective

EART 2870 GEO NCEL No Credit Elective

EART 2871 GEO NCEL No Credit Elective

ECEC 1100 TCH NMEL Elective

ECEC 1101 TCH 210 Child Growth & Devlp

ECEC 1102 TCH NMEL Elective

ECEC 1110 TCH NMEL Elective

ECEC 1116 FCS MJEL Major Elective

ECEC 1117 FCS MJEL Major Elective

ECEC 1120 FCS MJEL Major Elective

ECEC 1121 FCS MJEL Major Elective
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Subject

ISU Crs # Course Title AMALI BS-SMT IDEAS Gen Ed IAI

ECEC 1130 TCH NMEL Elective

ECEC 1140 TCH NMEL Elective

ECEC 1151 TCH NMEL Elective

ECEC 1161 TCH NMEL Elective

ECEC 1162 FCS MJEL Major Elective

ECEC 1163 FCS NCEL No Credit Elective

ECEC 1820 TCH NMEL Elective

ECEC 1821 TCH NMEL Elective

ECEC 1840 TCH NMEL Elective

ECEC 2201 TCH NMEL Elective

ECEC 2203 TCH NMEL Elective

ECEC 2204 FCS MJEL Major Elective

ECEC 2206 TCH NMEL Elective

ECEC 2208 TCH NMEL Elective

ECEC 2210 TCH NMEL Elective

ECEC 2211 TCH NMEL Elective

ECEC 2220 FCS NCEL No Credit Elective

ECEC 2226 TCH NMEL Elective

ECEC 2227 TCH NMEL Elective

ECEC 2228 TCH NMEL Elective

ECEC 2230 TCH NMEL Elective

ECEC 2250 TCH NMEL Elective

ECEC 2251 TCH NMEL Elective

ECEC 2252 FCS MJEL Major Elective

ECEC 2254 FCS MJEL Major Elective

ECEC 2255 STT NMEL Elective

ECEC 2256 TCH NMEL Elective



                                                                                                   

Subject Course # ISU 
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ECEC 2260 FCS MJEL Major Elective

ECEC 2870 TCH NCEL No Credit Elective

ECON 1110 ECO NMEL Elective

ECON 1800 ECO NMEL Elective

ECON 1840 ECO NMEL Elective

ECON 2200 ECO NMEL Elective S3900

ECON 2201 ECO 102 Principles Of Macroeconomics S3901

ECON 2202 ECO 101 Principles of Microeconomics S3902

ECON 2210 ECO 215 Money And Banking

ECON 2220 ECO 210 Comp Eco Systems

ECON 2800 ECO NMEL Elective

ECON 2860 ECO NCEL No Credit Elective

ECON 2865 ECO NCEL No Credit Elective

ECON 2870 ECO NCEL No Credit Elective

ECON 2871 ECO NCEL No Credit Elective

EDUC 1100 TCH 104 Intro To Education in US

EDUC 1101 TCH NMEL Elective

EDUC 1102 TCH NMEL Elective

EDUC 1105 TCH NMEL Elective

EDUC 1110 IDS NMEL Elective

EDUC 1115 TCH NMEL Elective

EDUC 1116 TCH NMEL Elective

EDUC 1150 TCH NMEL Elective

EDUC 1800 TCH NMEL Elective

EDUC 1820 TCH NMEL Elective

EDUC 1840 TCH NMEL Elective

EDUC 2201 SED 101 DLE: Foundations&Philosophy IDEAS



                                                                                                   

Subject Course # ISU 
Subject
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EDUC 2202 SED NMEL Elective

EDUC 2211 ENG 170 Found Lit Children

EDUC 2220 TCH NMEL Elective

EDUC 2230 TCH 110 Cross Cultural Teach & Learn

EDUC 2250 TCH NMEL Elective

EDUC 2700 TCH NMEL Elective

EDUC 2710 TCH NMEL Elective

EDUC 2720 TCH NMEL Elective

EDUC 2740 TCH NMEL Elective

EDUC 2760 TCH NMEL Elective

EDUC 2780 TCH NMEL Elective

EDUC 2800 TCH NMEL Elective

EDUC 2820 TCH NMEL Elective

EDUC 2860 TCH NCEL No Credit Elective

EDUC 2865 TCH NCEL No Credit Elective

EDUC 2870 TCH NCEL No Credit Elective

EDUC 2871 TCH NCEL No Credit Elective

ELEC 1100 TEC MJEL Major Elective

ELEC 1101 TEC MJEL Major Elective

ELEC 1102 TEC MJEL Major Elective

ELEC 1110 TEC NMEL Elective

ELEC 1111 TEC MJEL Major Elective

ELEC 1118 TEC MJEL Major Elective

ELEC 1130 TEC MJEL Major Elective

ELEC 1141 TEC MJEL Major Elective

ELEC 1142 TEC MJEL Major Elective

ELEC 1151 TEC MJEL Major Elective
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Subject

ISU Crs # Course Title AMALI BS-SMT IDEAS Gen Ed IAI

ELEC 1152 TEC MJEL Major Elective

ELEC 1161 TEC MJEL Major Elective

ELEC 1162 TEC MJEL Major Elective

ELEC 1195 TEC NMEL Elective

ELEC 1199 TEC NCEL No Credit Elective

ELEC 1840 TEC MJEL Major Elective

ELEC 2112 TEC MJEL Major Elective

ELEC 2201 TEC MJEL Major Elective

ELEC 2202 TEC MJEL Major Elective

ELEC 2205 TEC MJEL Major Elective

ELEC 2210 TEC MJEL Major Elective

ELEC 2220 TEC MJEL Major Elective

ELEC 2231 TEC MJEL Major Elective

ELEC 2241 TEC MJEL Major Elective

ELEC 2242 TEC MJEL Major Elective

ELEC 2245 TEC MJEL Major Elective

ELEC 2255 TEC MJEL Major Elective

ELEC 2261 TEC MJEL Major Elective

ELEC 2262 TEC MJEL Major Elective

ELEC 2273 TEC MJEL Major Elective

ELME 1100 TEC MJEL Major Elective

ELME 1101 TEC MJEL Major Elective

ELME 1110 TEC MJEL Major Elective

ELME 1120 TEC MJEL Major Elective

ELME 1130 TEC MJEL Major Elective

ELME 1140 TEC MJEL Major Elective

ELME 1150 TEC MJEL Major Elective
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ELME 1171 TEC MJEL Major Elective

ELME 1190 TEC MJEL Major Elective

ELME 1300 TEC MJEL Major Elective

ELME 1400 TEC MJEL Major Elective

ELME 1410 TEC MJEL Major Elective

ELME 1420 TEC MJEL Major Elective

ELME 1840 TEC NMEL Elective

ELME 2310 TEC NMEL Elective

ELME 2410 TEC MJEL Major Elective

ELME 2420 TEC MJEL Major Elective

ELME 2430 TEC MJEL Major Elective

ELME 2510 TEC MJEL Major Elective

ELME 2520 TEC MJEL Major Elective

ELME 2600 TEC MJEL Major Elective

ELME 2610 TEC MJEL Major Elective

ELME 2620 TEC MJEL Major Elective

ELME 2630 TEC MJEL Major Elective

ENGI 1100 TEC MJEL Major Elective

ENGI 1101 TEC MJEL Major Elective

ENGI 1322 MAT 152 Math Reasoning

ENGI 1820 TEC NMEL Elective

ENGI 1840 TEC NMEL Elective

ENGI 2201 PHY 211 Statics

ENGI 2202 TEC MJEL Major Elective

ENGI 2203 TEC MJEL Major Elective

ENGI 2205 PHY NMEL Elective

ENGI 2207 TEC NMEL Elective
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ENGI 2210 TEC MJEL Major Elective

ENGI 2213 TEC MJEL Major Elective

ENGI 2220 TEC NMEL Elective

ENGI 2223 TEC NMEL Elective

ENGI 2233 TEC NMEL Elective

ENGI 2820 TEC NMEL Elective

ENGI 2860 TEC NCEL No Credit Elective

ENGI 2865 TEC NCEL No Credit Elective

ENGI 2870 TEC NCEL No Credit Elective

ENGI 2871 TEC NCEL No Credit Elective

ENGL 0480 IDS NCEL No Credit Elective

ENGL 0481 IDS NCEL No Credit Elective

ENGL 0482 IDS NCEL No Credit Elective

ENGL 0490 ENG NCEL No Credit Elective

ENGL 0491 ENG NCEL No Credit Elective

ENGL 0492 ENG NCEL No Credit Elective

ENGL 1060 ENG NMEL Elective

ENGL 1070 ENG NMEL Elective

ENGL 1080 ENG NMEL Elective

ENGL 1090 ENG NMEL Elective

ENGL 1101 ENG 101 Composition Critical Inquiry EN C1900

ENGL 1102 ENG 145 Writing Academic Disciplines C1901R

ENGL 1105 ENG NMEL Elective

ENGL 1110 ENG NMEL Elective

ENGL 1115 ENG NMEL Elective

ENGL 1125 ANT 143 Unity & Divers Langu SS

ENGL 1130 ENG MJEL Major Elective H3900
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ENGL 1135 THE NMEL Elective F2908

ENGL 1145 THE NMEL Elective F2909

ENGL 1150 ENG NMEL Elective H3901

ENGL 1151 ENG NMEL Elective H3901

ENGL 1152 ENG NMEL Elective H3903

ENGL 1153 ENG NMEL Elective H3902

ENGL 1154 ENG 124 Film Style & Lit LH HF908

ENGL 1156 ENG NMEL Elective

ENGL 1157 ENG 170 Found Lit Children H3918

ENGL 1158 ENG MJEL Major Elective H5901

ENGL 1159 LAN MJEL Major Elective H9901

ENGL 1160 ENG NMEL Elective IDEAS H3910D

ENGL 1161 ENG NMEL Elective IDEAS H3901D

ENGL 1165 ENG 160 Women's Writing IDEAS HU H3911D

ENGL 1800 ENG NMEL Elective

ENGL 1820 ENG NMEL Elective

ENGL 1824 ENG NMEL Elective

ENGL 1840 ENG NMEL Elective

ENGL 2100 ENG NMEL Elective

ENGL 2105 ENG 249 Tech & Pro Writng I

ENGL 2110 ENG NMEL Elective

ENGL 2126 ENG NMEL Elective

ENGL 2200 ENG NMEL Elective

ENGL 2210 ENG NMEL Elective

ENGL 2220 ENG 110 English Lit & Contex HU H3912

ENGL 2221 ENG 110 English Lit & Contex HU H3913

ENGL 2223 ENG NMEL Elective H3914
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Subject
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ENGL 2224 ENG NMEL Elective HU H3915

ENGL 2226 ENG NMEL Elective H3907

ENGL 2227 ENG NMEL Elective H3907

ENGL 2228 ENG 222 Shakespeare H3905

ENGL 2235 THE NMEL Elective

ENGL 2236 THE NMEL Elective

ENGL 2237 ENG NMEL Elective

ENGL 2238 COM NMEL Elective

ENGL 2239 THE NMEL Elective

ENGL 2250 ENG 227 Int Creative Writing

ENGL 2251 ENG NMEL Elective

ENGL 2252 ENG NMEL Elective

ENGL 2253 ENG NMEL Elective

ENGL 2255 THE NMEL Elective

ENGL 2261 ENG NMEL Elective

ENGL 2262 ENG MJEL Major Elective AMALI H3908N

ENGL 2271 ENG NMEL Elective

ENGL 2300 ENG NMEL Elective

ENGL 2400 ENG NMEL Elective

ENGL 2800 ENG NMEL Elective

ENGL 2820 ENG NMEL Elective

ENGL 2870 ENG NCEL No Credit Elective

ENGL 2871 ENG NCEL No Credit Elective

ESL 010 ENG NCEL No Credit Elective

ESL 011 ENG NCEL No Credit Elective

ESL 012 ENG NCEL No Credit Elective

ESL 0441 IDS NCEL No Credit Elective
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ESL 0442 IDS NCEL No Credit Elective

ESL 0443 IDS NCEL No Credit Elective

ESL 0551 ENG NCEL No Credit Elective

ESL 0552 ENG NCEL No Credit Elective

ESL 0553 ENG NCEL No Credit Elective

ESL 0661 ENG NCEL No Credit Elective

ESL 0662 ENG NCEL No Credit Elective

ESL 0663 ENG NCEL No Credit Elective

ESL 0771 IDS NCEL No Credit Elective

ESL 0772 IDS NCEL No Credit Elective

ESL 0773 IDS NCEL No Credit Elective

ESL 0881 IDS NCEL No Credit Elective

ESL 0882 IDS NCEL No Credit Elective

ESL 0883 IDS NCEL No Credit Elective

ESL 0950 IDS NCEL No Credit Elective

ESL 0951 IDS NCEL No Credit Elective

ESL 0952 IDS NCEL No Credit Elective

ESL 0953 IDS NCEL No Credit Elective

ESL 0954 IDS NCEL No Credit Elective

ESL 0955 IDS NCEL No Credit Elective

ESL 0956 IDS NCEL No Credit Elective

ESL 0957 IDS NCEL No Credit Elective

ESL 0958 IDS NCEL No Credit Elective

ESL 551 ENG NCEL No Credit Elective

FACM 1100 TEC MJEL Major Elective

FACM 1840 TEC NMEL Elective

FACM 2202 TEC MJEL Major Elective
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FACM 2203 TEC MJEL Major Elective

FACM 2204 TEC MJEL Major Elective

FACM 2215 TEC MJEL Major Elective

FASH 1101 FCS MJEL Major Elective

FASH 1102 FCS MJEL Major Elective

FASH 1105 FCS MJEL Major Elective

FASH 1110 FCS NMEL Elective

FASH 1112 FCS NMEL Elective

FASH 1114 FCS NMEL Elective

FASH 1116 FCS NMEL Elective

FASH 1120 FCS NMEL Elective

FASH 1130 FCS MJEL Major Elective

FASH 1131 FCS MJEL Major Elective

FASH 1151 FCS MJEL Major Elective

FASH 1155 FCS MJEL Major Elective

FASH 1156 FCS MJEL Major Elective

FASH 1160 FCS MJEL Major Elective

FASH 1165 FCS MJEL Major Elective

FASH 1180 FCS NCEL No Credit Elective

FASH 1183 FCS NMEL Elective

FASH 1201 FCS 122 Apparel Product Development I

FASH 1202 FCS 221 Advanced Apparel Construction

FASH 1205 FCS MJEL Major Elective

FASH 1315 FCS 228 Fashion Design 1: Draw/Think

FASH 1500 FCS 362 Fashion History II

FASH 1510 FCS NMEL Elective

FASH 1531 FCS MJEL Major Elective



                                                                                                   

Subject Course # ISU 
Subject

ISU Crs # Course Title AMALI BS-SMT IDEAS Gen Ed IAI

FASH 1551 FCS 225 Textiles

FASH 1620 FCS 368 Fashion Promotion

FASH 1630 FCS MJEL Major Elective

FASH 1800 FCS MJEL Major Elective

FASH 1820 FCS MJEL Major Elective

FASH 1821 FCS MJEL Major Elective

FASH 1840 FCS MJEL Major Elective

FASH 2200 FCS MJEL Major Elective

FASH 2201 FCS NMEL Elective

FASH 2202 FCS NMEL Elective

FASH 2204 FCS MJEL Major Elective

FASH 2206 FCS MJEL Major Elective

FASH 2208 FCS MJEL Major Elective

FASH 2210 FCS MJEL Major Elective

FASH 2211 FCS NMEL Elective

FASH 2212 FCS NMEL Elective

FASH 2220 FCS MJEL Major Elective

FASH 2222 FCS MJEL Major Elective

FASH 2223 FCS MJEL Major Elective

FASH 2224 FCS NMEL Elective

FASH 2231 FCS MJEL Major Elective

FASH 2235 FCS 329 Apparel Product Anly

FASH 2240 FCS MJEL Major Elective

FASH 2251 FCS NMEL Elective

FASH 2261 ART MJEL Major Elective

FASH 2262 ART MJEL Major Elective

FASH 2420 FCS MJEL Major Elective



                                                                                                   

Subject Course # ISU 
Subject

ISU Crs # Course Title AMALI BS-SMT IDEAS Gen Ed IAI

FASH 2480 FCS 372A01 Entrepreneurship in Fashion

FIRE 1100 HSC NMEL Elective

FIRE 1101 HSC NMEL Elective

FIRE 1102 HSC NMEL Elective

FIRE 1103 HSC NMEL Elective

FIRE 1104 HSC NMEL Elective

FIRE 1111 HSC NMEL Elective

FIRE 1112 HSC NMEL Elective

FIRE 1120 HSC NMEL Elective

FIRE 1150 KNR NMEL Elective

FIRE 1840 HSC NMEL Elective

FIRE 2201 HSC NMEL Elective

FIRE 2210 HSC NMEL Elective

FIRE 2211 HSC NMEL Elective

FIRE 2213 IDS NMEL Elective

FIRE 2215 HSC NMEL Elective

FIRE 2218 IDS NMEL Elective

FIRE 2221 HSC NMEL Elective

FIRE 2222 HSC NMEL Elective

FIRE 2230 HSC NMEL Elective

FIRE 2231 HSC NMEL Elective

FIRE 2232 HSC NMEL Elective

FIRE 2233 HSC NMEL Elective

FIRE 2240 HSC NMEL Elective

FIRE 2251 HSC NMEL Elective

FIRE 2252 HSC NMEL Elective

FIRE 2253 HSC NMEL Elective



                                                                                                   

Subject Course # ISU 
Subject

ISU Crs # Course Title AMALI BS-SMT IDEAS Gen Ed IAI

FIRE 2254 HSC NMEL Elective

FIRE 2255 HSC NMEL Elective

FIRE 2256 HSC NMEL Elective

FIRE 2260 HSC NMEL Elective

FIRE 2261 HSC NMEL Elective

FIRE 2262 HSC NMEL Elective

FIRE 2263 HSC NMEL Elective

FIRE 2271 KNR NMEL Elective

FIRE 2272 IDS NMEL Elective

FIRE 2273 HSC NCEL No Credit Elective

FIRE 2274 KNR NMEL Elective

FIRE 2275 KNR NMEL Elective

FIRE 2276 KNR NMEL Elective

FIRE 2277 KNR NMEL Elective

FIRE 2278 IDS NCEL No Credit Elective

FIRE 2279 IDS NCEL No Credit Elective

FIRE 2280 IDS NCEL No Credit Elective

FIRE 2282 KNR NMEL Elective

FIRE 2283 HSC NMEL Elective

FIRE 2285 HSC NCEL No Credit Elective

FIRE 2286 HSC NMEL Elective

FIRE 2287 HSC NMEL Elective

FREN 1100 LAN MJEL Major Elective

FREN 1101 FRE 111 1st Yr Fr(Part I)

FREN 1102 FRE 112 1st Yr Fr(Part II)

FREN 1840 LAN NMEL Elective

FREN 2201 FRE 115 2nd Yr Fr(Part I) QR



Subject Course # ISU 
Subject

ISU Crs # Course Title AMALI BS-SMT IDEAS Gen Ed IAI

FREN 2202 FRE 116 2nd Yr Fr(Part II) LH H1900

FREN 2251 FRE MJEL Major Elective H1900

FREN 2252 FRE MJEL Major Elective H1900

FREN 2820 LAN NMEL Elective

GED 0800 IDS NCEL No Credit Elective

GEOG 1100 GEO NMEL Elective SS S4901

GEOG 1105 GEO NMEL Elective AMALI SS S4902N

GEOG 1107 GEO NMEL Elective

GEOG 1108 GEO NMEL Elective

GEOG 1110 GEO NMEL Elective

GEOG 1120 GEO NMEL Elective AMALI S4903N

GEOG 1130 GEO 135 World Geography AMALI SS S4900N

GEOG 1140 GEO NMEL Elective S4901

GEOG 1151 GEO NMEL Elective

GEOG 1152 GEO NMEL Elective

GEOG 1153 GEO NMEL Elective

GEOG 1154 GEO NMEL Elective

GEOG 1155 GEO NMEL Elective

GEOG 1800 GEO NMEL Elective

GEOG 1820 GEO NMEL Elective

GEOG 1840 GEO NMEL Elective

GEOG 2204 GEO NMEL Elective

GEOG 2205 GEO MJEL Major Elective

GEOG 2210 GEO NMEL Elective

GEOG 2220 GEO NMEL Elective AMALI

GEOG 2221 GEO NMEL Elective AMALI

GEOG 2223 GEO MJEL Major Elective AMALI



                                                                                                   

Subject Course # ISU 
Subject

ISU Crs # Course Title AMALI BS-SMT IDEAS Gen Ed IAI

GEOG 2235 GEO NMEL Elective AMALI

GEOG 2800 GEO MJEL Major Elective

GEOG 2820 GEO NMEL Elective

GEOG 2860 GEO NCEL No Credit Elective

GEOG 2865 GEO NCEL No Credit Elective

GEOG 2871 GEO NCEL No Credit Elective

GERM 1100 GER NMEL Elective

GERM 1101 GER 111 First-Year German Part I

GERM 1102 GER 112 First-Year German (Part II)

GERM 1840 GER NMEL Elective

GERM 2200 LAN MJEL Major Elective

GERM 2201 GER 115 Second-Year German (Part I) QR

GERM 2202 GER 116 Second-Year German (Part II) LH H1900

GERM 2251 LAN MJEL Major Elective H1900

GERM 2252 LAN MJEL Major Elective H1900

GERM 2820 LAN MJEL Major Elective

GRAP 1101 TEC MJEL Major Elective

GRAP 1102 TEC MJEL Major Elective

GRAP 1103 TEC MJEL Major Elective

GRAP 1104 TEC MJEL Major Elective

GRAP 1160 TEC MJEL Major Elective

GRAP 1183 TEC NMEL Elective

GRAP 1185 TEC MJEL Major Elective

GRAP 1186 TEC MJEL Major Elective

GRAP 2201 TEC MJEL Major Elective

GRAP 2220 IDS NMEL Elective

GRAP 2230 TEC MJEL Major Elective



                                                                                                   

Subject Course # ISU 
Subject

ISU Crs # Course Title AMALI BS-SMT IDEAS Gen Ed IAI

GRAP 2240 TEC MJEL Major Elective

GRAP 2245 TEC 253 Image Capture And Editing

GRAP 2254 TEC MJEL Major Elective

GRAP 2265 TEC MJEL Major Elective

GRAP 2266 TEC MJEL Major Elective

GRAP 2270 TEC MJEL Major Elective

GRAP 2275 TEC MJEL Major Elective

GRAP 2280 TEC MJEL Major Elective

GRAP 2285 IDS NMEL Elective

GRAP 2820 TEC MJEL Major Elective

GRAP 2821 TEC MJEL Major Elective

GRDS 1100 IDS NMEL Elective

GRDS 1101 ART NMEL Elective

GRDS 1102 IDS NMEL Elective

GRDS 1104 IDS NMEL Elective

GRDS 1105 IDS NMEL Elective

GRDS 1107 ART NMEL Elective

GRDS 1108 ART NMEL Elective

GRDS 2200 ART NMEL Elective

GRDS 2201 IDS NMEL Elective

GRDS 2202 IDS NMEL Elective

GRDS 2204 ART NMEL Elective

GRDS 2207 IDS NMEL Elective

HIST 1110 HIS 101 Western Civilization To 1500 HU H2901

HIST 1120 HIS 102 Modern Western Civ HU H2902

HIST 1130 HIS 135 History Of U.S. To 1865 US S2900

HIST 1140 HIS 136 History Of U.S. Since 1865 US S2901



Subject Course # ISU 
Subject

ISU Crs # Course Title AMALI BS-SMT IDEAS Gen Ed IAI

HIST 1160 HIS NMEL Elective H2907

HIST 1800 HIS NMEL Elective

HIST 1820 HIS NMEL Elective

HIST 1824 HIS NMEL Elective

HIST 1840 HIS NMEL Elective

HIST 2200 HIS 104A04 History Of The Middle East AMALI HU H3903N

HIST 2205 HIS NMEL Elective AMALI H2903N

HIST 2210 HIS NMEL Elective AMALI S2920N

HIST 2215 HIS NMEL Elective AMALI S2920N

HIST 2220 HIS NMEL Elective AMALI H2903N

HIST 2225 HIS NMEL Elective H2908

HIST 2230 HIS NMEL Elective AMALI H2908

HIST 2235 HIS NMEL Elective AMALI H2903N

HIST 2237 HIS NMEL Elective

HIST 2240 HIS NMEL Elective AMALI

HIST 2242 HIS MJEL Major Elective IDEAS S2923D

HIST 2245 HIS NMEL Elective H2908

HIST 2250 HIS NMEL Elective

HIST 2255 HIS NMEL Elective

HIST 2260 HIS NMEL Elective S2901

HIST 2265 HIS NMEL Elective

HIST 2267 HIS 104A06 His Native Americans AMALI HU H2903N

HIST 2270 HIS NMEL Elective

HIST 2800 HIS NMEL Elective

HIST 2820 HIS NMEL Elective

HIST 2860 HIS NCEL No Credit Elective

HIST 2865 HIS NCEL No Credit Elective



                                                                                                   

Subject Course # ISU 
Subject

ISU Crs # Course Title AMALI BS-SMT IDEAS Gen Ed IAI

HIST 2870 HIS NCEL No Credit Elective

HIST 2871 HIS NCEL No Credit Elective

HIT 1101 HSC MJEL Major Elective

HIT 1102 HSC MJEL Major Elective

HIT 1103 HSC MJEL Major Elective

HIT 1107 HSC MJEL Major Elective

HIT 1120 HSC MJEL Major Elective

HIT 1121 HSC MJEL Major Elective

HIT 1125 HSC MJEL Major Elective

HIT 1130 HSC NMEL Elective

HIT 1140 HSC NMEL Elective

HIT 1210 HSC NMEL Elective

HIT 1217 HSC NMEL Elective

HIT 1237 HSC NMEL Elective

HIT 2110 HSC NMEL Elective

HIT 2120 HSC NMEL Elective

HIT 2201 HSC MJEL Major Elective

HIT 2202 HSC MJEL Major Elective

HIT 2203 HSC MJEL Major Elective

HIT 2207 HSC NMEL Elective

HIT 2211 HSC MJEL Major Elective

HIT 2217 HSC NMEL Elective

HIT 2221 HSC NCEL No Credit Elective

HIT 2223 HSC NMEL Elective

HIT 2224 HSC NMEL Elective

HIT 2231 HSC NCEL No Credit Elective

HIT 2240 HSC NMEL Elective



                                                                                                   

Subject Course # ISU 
Subject

ISU Crs # Course Title AMALI BS-SMT IDEAS Gen Ed IAI

HIT 2250 HSC NCEL No Credit Elective

HLTH 1100 HSC NCEL No Credit Elective

HLTH 1101 HSC NCEL No Credit Elective

HLTH 1105 NUR NCEL No Credit Elective

HLTH 1106 IDS NCEL No Credit Elective

HLTH 1110 HSC 105 Medical Terminology

HLTH 1115 IDS NCEL No Credit Elective

HLTH 1120 HSC NMEL Elective

HLTH 1122 IDS NCEL No Credit Elective

HLTH 1123 NUR NCEL No Credit Elective

HLTH 1124 IDS NCEL No Credit Elective

HLTH 1125 IDS NCEL No Credit Elective

HLTH 1126 IDS NCEL No Credit Elective

HLTH 1127 IDS NCEL No Credit Elective

HLTH 1130 HSC NCEL No Credit Elective

HLTH 1131 HSC NCEL No Credit Elective

HLTH 1145 HSC MJEL Major Elective

HLTH 1150 HSC NCEL No Credit Elective

HLTH 1160 HSC NCEL No Credit Elective

HLTH 1800 HSC NMEL Elective

HLTH 1820 HSC NMEL Elective

HLTH 1821 HSC NMEL Elective

HLTH 1824 HSC NMEL Elective

HLTH 1825 HSC NMEL Elective

HLTH 1826 IDS NCEL No Credit Elective

HLTH 1840 IDS NCEL No Credit Elective

HLTH 2221 HSC NMEL Elective



Subject Course # ISU 
Subject

ISU Crs # Course Title AMALI BS-SMT IDEAS Gen Ed IAI

HLTH 2239 IDS NCEL No Credit Elective

HLTH 2250 HSC NCEL No Credit Elective

HLTH 2800 HSC NMEL Elective

HLTH 2840 HSC NMEL Elective

HORT 1100 AGR 120 Introductory Horticulture

HORT 1101 AGR 157 Soil Science S(BS-SMT)

HORT 1105 AGR MJEL Major Elective

HORT 1110 AGR MJEL Major Elective

HORT 1111 AGR MJEL Major Elective

HORT 1112 AGR MJEL Major Elective

HORT 1115 AGR MJEL Major Elective

HORT 1130 AGR MJEL Major Elective

HORT 1140 AGR MJEL Major Elective

HORT 1145 AGR MJEL Major Elective

HORT 1185 AGR MJEL Major Elective

HORT 1800 AGR MJEL Major Elective

HORT 1820 AGR MJEL Major Elective

HORT 1821 AGR MJEL Major Elective

HORT 1824 AGR MJEL Major Elective

HORT 1826 AGR MJEL Major Elective

HORT 1827 AGR MJEL Major Elective

HORT 1840 AGR NMEL Elective

HORT 2221 AGR MJEL Major Elective

HORT 2225 AGR MJEL Major Elective

HORT 2231 ANT MJEL Major Elective

HORT 2241 AGR MJEL Major Elective

HORT 2242 AGR MJEL Major Elective



                                                                                                   

Subject Course # ISU 
Subject

ISU Crs # Course Title AMALI BS-SMT IDEAS Gen Ed IAI

HORT 2243 AGR MJEL Major Elective

HORT 2244 AGR MJEL Major Elective

HORT 2251 AGR MJEL Major Elective

HORT 2253 AGR MJEL Major Elective

HORT 2255 AGR MJEL Major Elective

HORT 2257 AGR MJEL Major Elective

HORT 2261 AGR MJEL Major Elective

HORT 2271 AGR MJEL Major Elective

HORT 2800 AGR NMEL Elective

HOSP 1100 IDS NMEL Elective

HOSP 1121 IDS NMEL Elective

HOSP 1201 FCS NMEL Elective

HOSP 1840 IDS NMEL Elective

HOSP 2130 IDS NMEL Elective

HOSP 2203 IDS NMEL Elective

HOSP 2204 IDS NMEL Elective

HOSP 2230 IDS NMEL Elective

HOSP 2256 IDS NMEL Elective

HOSP 2261 IDS NMEL Elective

HOSP 2262 IDS NMEL Elective

HOSP 2275 IDS NMEL Elective

HOSP 2280 IDS NMEL Elective

HOSP 2864 IDS NCEL No Credit Elective

HUMA 1100 SWK 170 Intro Social Work

HUMA 1105 IDS NMEL Elective

HUMA 1113 IDS NMEL Elective

HUMA 1114 IDS NMEL Elective



Subject Course # ISU 
Subject

ISU Crs # Course Title AMALI BS-SMT IDEAS Gen Ed IAI

HUMA 1115 IDS NMEL Elective

HUMA 1121 IDS NMEL Elective

HUMA 1125 IDS NMEL Elective

HUMA 1126 IDS NMEL Elective

HUMA 1130 PSY NMEL Elective

HUMA 1141 PSY NMEL Elective

HUMA 1142 PSY NMEL Elective

HUMA 1143 IDS NMEL Elective

HUMA 1144 IDS NMEL Elective

HUMA 1150 IDS NMEL Elective

HUMA 1160 IDS NMEL Elective

HUMA 1165 IDS NMEL Elective

HUMA 1170 IDS NMEL Elective

HUMA 1175 IDS NMEL Elective

HUMA 1180 IDS NMEL Elective

HUMA 1190 IDS NMEL Elective

HUMA 1800 IDS NMEL Elective

HUMA 1820 IDS NMEL Elective

HUMA 1840 IDS NMEL Elective

HUMA 1840HE IDS NMEL Elective

HUMA 2200 IDS NMEL Elective

HUMA 2212 IDS NMEL Elective

HUMA 2213 IDS NMEL Elective

HUMA 2214 IDS NMEL Elective

HUMA 2223 IDS NMEL Elective

HUMA 2225 IDS NMEL Elective

HUMA 2226 IDS NMEL Elective



                                                                                                   

Subject Course # ISU 
Subject

ISU Crs # Course Title AMALI BS-SMT IDEAS Gen Ed IAI

HUMA 2230 IDS NMEL Elective

HUMA 2240 IDS NMEL Elective

HUMA 2245 IDS NMEL Elective

HUMA 2251 IDS NCEL No Credit Elective

HUMA 2252 IDS NCEL No Credit Elective

HUMA 2274 IDS NMEL Elective

HUMA 2279 IDS NMEL Elective

HUMA 2280 IDS NMEL Elective

HUMA 2284 IDS NCEL No Credit Elective

HUMA 2285 IDS NMEL Elective

HUMA 2800 IDS NMEL Elective

HUMA 2860 IDS NCEL No Credit Elective

HUMN 1003 IDS NMEL Elective H9901

HUMN 1101 IDS NMEL Elective F9900

HUMN 1102 IDS NMEL Elective H9900

HUMN 1103 IDS NMEL Elective HU H9901

HUMN 1104 IDS NMEL Elective IDEAS HF907D

HUMN 1105 IDS NMEL Elective AMALI HF904N

HUMN 1107 IDS NMEL Elective IDEAS HF907D

HUMN 1110 IDS NMEL Elective AMALI IDEAS HF906D

HUMN 1120 IDS NMEL Elective H9900

HUMN 1150 IDS NMEL Elective H9900

HUMN 1800 IDS NMEL Elective

HUMN 1820 IDS NMEL Elective

HUMN 1824 IDS NMEL Elective

HUMN 1840 IDS NMEL Elective

HUMN 2019 IDS NMEL Elective IDEAS HF907D



                                                                                                   

Subject Course # ISU 
Subject

ISU Crs # Course Title AMALI BS-SMT IDEAS Gen Ed IAI

HUMN 2210 IDS NMEL Elective

HUMN 2240 ENG NMEL Elective

HUMN 2800 IDS NMEL Elective

HUMN 2820 IDS NMEL Elective

HUMN 2860 IDS NCEL No Credit Elective

HUMN 2865 IDS NCEL No Credit Elective

HUMN 2870 IDS NCEL No Credit Elective

HUMN 2871 IDS NCEL No Credit Elective

HVAC 1105 TEC NCEL No Credit Elective

INTE 1110 FCS MJEL Major Elective

INTE 1120 FCS MJEL Major Elective

INTE 1125 FCS MJEL Major Elective

INTE 1130 FCS MJEL Major Elective

INTE 1140 FCS MJEL Major Elective

INTE 1151 FCS MJEL Major Elective

INTE 1152 FCS NMEL Elective

INTE 1153 FCS MJEL Major Elective

INTE 1160 FCS MJEL Major Elective

INTE 1170 FCS MJEL Major Elective

INTE 1180 FCS MJEL Major Elective

INTE 1190 FCS MJEL Major Elective

INTE 1212 FCS NMEL Elective

INTE 1821 FCS MJEL Major Elective

INTE 1840 FCS NMEL Elective

INTE 2110 FCS NMEL Elective

INTE 2211 FCS MJEL Major Elective

INTE 2212 FCS MJEL Major Elective



Subject Course # ISU 
Subject

ISU Crs # Course Title AMALI BS-SMT IDEAS Gen Ed IAI

INTE 2213 FCS MJEL Major Elective

INTE 2220 FCS MJEL Major Elective

INTE 2311 FCS MJEL Major Elective

INTE 2312 FCS MJEL Major Elective

INTE 2410 FCS MJEL Major Elective

INTE 2420 FCS MJEL Major Elective

INTE 2430 FCS MJEL Major Elective

INTE 2440 FCS MJEL Major Elective

INTE 245 FCS MJEL Major Elective

INTE 2450 FCS MJEL Major Elective

INTE 2511 FCS MJEL Major Elective

INTE 2512 FCS MJEL Major Elective

INTE 2515 FCS MJEL Major Elective

INTE 2520 FCS MJEL Major Elective

INTE 2610 FCS MJEL Major Elective

INTE 2821 FCS MJEL Major Elective

INTP 2104 SED NMEL Elective

INTP 2105 SED NMEL Elective

INTP 2106 SED NMEL Elective

INTP 2107 SED NMEL Elective

INTP 2108 SED NMEL Elective

INTP 2109 SED NMEL Elective

INTP 2110 SED NCEL No Credit Elective

ITAL 1100 LAN NMEL Elective

ITAL 1101 ITA 111 1st Yr Ital(Part I)

ITAL 1102 ITA 112 1st Yr Ital(Part II)

ITAL 1840 LAN NMEL Elective



Subject Course # ISU 
Subject

ISU Crs # Course Title AMALI BS-SMT IDEAS Gen Ed IAI

ITAL 2201 ITA 115 2nd Yr Ital(Part I) QR

ITAL 2202 ITA 116 2nd Yr Ital(Part II) LH H1900

ITAL 2251 LAN NMEL Elective

ITAL 2252 LAN NMEL Elective

JAPA 1100 LAN NMEL Elective AMALI

JAPA 1101 JPN 111 First-Year Japanese (Part I) AMALI

JAPA 1102 JPN 112 First-Year Japanese (Part II) AMALI

JAPA 1840 LAN NMEL Elective

JAPA 2201 JPN 115 Second-Year Japanese (Part I) AMALI QR

JAPA 2202 JPN 116 Second-Year Japanese (Part II) AMALI LH H1900

JAPA 2251 JPN NMEL Elective
JAPA 2252 JPN NMEL Elective AMALI

JAPA 2840 LAN NMEL Elective

KORE 1100 HIS NMEL Elective AMALI

KORE 1101 LAN NMEL Elective

KORE 1102 LAN NMEL Elective

KORE 1840 LAN NMEL Elective

KORE 2201 LAN NMEL Elective

KORE 2202 LAN NMEL Elective H1900

LIBR 1101 COM NMEL Elective

LIBR 1102 COM NMEL Elective

LIBR 1103 COM NMEL Elective

LIBR 1104 COM NMEL Elective

LIBR 1105 IDS NMEL Elective

LIBR 1820 IDS NMEL Elective

LIBR 1840 IDS NMEL Elective

LIBR 2100 COM NMEL Elective



                                                                                                   

Subject Course # ISU 
Subject

ISU Crs # Course Title AMALI BS-SMT IDEAS Gen Ed IAI

LIBR 2200 COM NMEL Elective

LIBR 2300 COM NMEL Elective

LIBR 2400 IDS NMEL Elective

LIBR 2600 IDS NCEL No Credit Elective

LTC 1140 IDS NCEL No Credit Elective

LTC 1151 IDS NCEL No Credit Elective

LTC 1152 IDS NCEL No Credit Elective

LTC 1161 IDS NCEL No Credit Elective

LTC 1162 IDS NCEL No Credit Elective

LTC 1840 IDS NCEL No Credit Elective

MANA 1100 MGT NMEL Elective

MANA 1161 MGT NMEL Elective

MANA 1820 MGT NMEL Elective

MANA 1840 MGT NMEL Elective

MANA 2170 MGT NMEL Elective

MANA 2210 MGT NMEL Elective

MANA 2215 MGT NMEL Elective

MANA 2220 MGT NMEL Elective

MANA 2230 MGT NMEL Elective

MANA 2240 MGT NMEL Elective

MANA 2250 MGT NMEL Elective

MANA 2260 MGT NMEL Elective

MANA 2295 MGT NMEL Elective

MANA 2840 MGT NMEL Elective

MANU 0480 TEC NCEL No Credit Elective

MANU 1101 TEC MJEL Major Elective

MANU 1104 TEC MJEL Major Elective



                                                                                                   

Subject Course # ISU 
Subject

ISU Crs # Course Title AMALI BS-SMT IDEAS Gen Ed IAI

MANU 1110 TEC MJEL Major Elective

MANU 1121 TEC 292 Construction Materials Tech

MANU 1126 TEC MJEL Major Elective

MANU 1127 TEC MJEL Major Elective

MANU 1141 TEC MJEL Major Elective

MANU 1151 TEC MJEL Major Elective

MANU 1153 TEC MJEL Major Elective

MANU 1160 TEC MJEL Major Elective

MANU 1171 TEC MJEL Major Elective

MANU 1180 TEC MJEL Major Elective

MANU 1190 TEC MJEL Major Elective

MANU 1700 TEC MJEL Major Elective

MANU 1840 TEC NMEL Elective

MANU 2200 TEC MJEL Major Elective

MANU 2201 TEC MJEL Major Elective

MANU 2202 TEC MJEL Major Elective

MANU 2203 TEC 130 Intro Manufacturing Processes

MANU 2206 TEC MJEL Major Elective

MANU 2207 TEC MJEL Major Elective

MANU 2208 TEC MJEL Major Elective

MANU 2240 TEC MJEL Major Elective

MANU 2242 TEC MJEL Major Elective

MANU 2251 TEC 234 Robotic Systems Inte

MANU 2253 TEC MJEL Major Elective

MANU 2261 TEC MJEL Major Elective

MANU 2262 TEC MJEL Major Elective

MANU 2265 TEC MJEL Major Elective



Subject Course # ISU 
Subject

ISU Crs # Course Title AMALI BS-SMT IDEAS Gen Ed IAI

MANU 2267 TEC MJEL Major Elective

MANU 2271 TEC MJEL Major Elective

MANU 2272 TEC MJEL Major Elective

MANU 2274 TEC MJEL Major Elective

MANU 2276 TEC MJEL Major Elective

MANU 2277 TEC MJEL Major Elective

MANU 2280 HSC NMEL Elective

MANU 2281 TEC MJEL Major Elective

MARK 1100 MKT NMEL Elective

MARK 1150 MKT NMEL Elective

MARK 1170 MKT NMEL Elective

MARK 1171 MKT NMEL Elective

MARK 1175 MKT NMEL Elective

MARK 1820 MKT NMEL Elective

MARK 1840 MKT NMEL Elective

MARK 2210 MKT NMEL Elective

MARK 2215 MKT NMEL Elective

MARK 2220 MKT NMEL Elective

MARK 2225 MKT NMEL Elective

MARK 2230 MKT NMEL Elective

MARK 2240 MKT NMEL Elective

MARK 2250 MKT NMEL Elective

MARK 2255 MKT NMEL Elective

MARK 2260 MKT NMEL Elective

MARK 2270 MKT NMEL Elective

MARK 2840 MKT NMEL Elective

MATH 0078 MAT NCEL No Credit Elective



Subject Course # ISU 
Subject

ISU Crs # Course Title AMALI BS-SMT IDEAS Gen Ed IAI

MATH 0079 MAT NCEL No Credit Elective

MATH 0410 MAT NCEL No Credit Elective

MATH 0412 MAT NCEL No Credit Elective

MATH 0413 MAT NCEL No Credit Elective

MATH 0415 MAT NCEL No Credit Elective

MATH 0417 MAT NCEL No Credit Elective

MATH 0418 MAT NCEL No Credit Elective

MATH 0420 MAT NCEL No Credit Elective

MATH 0422 MAT NCEL No Credit Elective

MATH 0424 MAT NCEL No Credit Elective

MATH 0426 MAT NCEL No Credit Elective

MATH 0428 MAT NCEL No Credit Elective

MATH 0430 MAT NCEL No Credit Elective

MATH 0432 MAT NCEL No Credit Elective

MATH 0434 MAT NCEL No Credit Elective

MATH 0436 MAT NCEL No Credit Elective

MATH 0438 MAT NCEL No Credit Elective

MATH 0440 MAT NCEL No Credit Elective

MATH 0451 MAT NCEL No Credit Elective

MATH 0452 MAT NCEL No Credit Elective

MATH 0455 MAT NCEL No Credit Elective

MATH 0460 MAT NCEL No Credit Elective

MATH 0465 MAT NCEL No Credit Elective

MATH 0470 MAT NCEL No Credit Elective

MATH 0481 MAT 102 Basic Algebra

MATH 0482 MAT 104 Intermediate Algebra

MATH 0485 MAT NCEL No Credit Elective
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MATH 1100 MAT NMEL Elective

MATH 1102 MAT NCEL No Credit Elective

MATH 1104 MAT NCEL No Credit Elective

MATH 1108 MAT NMEL Elective

MATH 1115 MAT NCEL No Credit Elective

MATH 1116 MAT NMEL Elective

MATH 1120 IDS NMEL Elective

MATH 1218 MAT 113 Elements of Math Reasoning MA M1904

MATH 1220 MAT NMEL Elective M1901

MATH 1321 MAT NMEL Elective

MATH 1322 MAT 152 Math Reasoning M1903

MATH 1340 MAT MJEL Major Elective

MATH 1428 MAT 119 College Algebra

MATH 1431 MAT 119 College Algebra

MATH 1432 MAT 108 Trigonometry

MATH 1533 MAT 120 Finite Mathematics MA M1906

MATH 1635 MGT 100 Statistical Reasoning S(BS-SMT) QR M1902

MATH 1840 MAT NMEL Elective

MATH 2115 MAT 160 Elementary Discrete Mathematic S(BS-SMT) M1905

MATH 2134 MAT 121 Applied Calculus S(BS-SMT) QR M1900B

MATH 2231 MAT 145 Calculus I MA M19001

MATH 2232 MAT 146 Calculus II S(BS-SMT) QR M19002

MATH 2233 MAT 147 Calculus III S(BS-SMT) M19003

MATH 2235 MAT MJEL Major Elective

MATH 2245 MAT 175 Elementary Linear Algebra S(BS-SMT)

MATH 2270 MAT MJEL Major Elective

MATH 2300 MAT MJEL Major Elective



                                                                                                   

Subject Course # ISU 
Subject

ISU Crs # Course Title AMALI BS-SMT IDEAS Gen Ed IAI

MATH 2840 MAT NMEL Elective

MCOM 1100 COM 160 Introduction To Mass Media

MCOM 1105 COM 165 Print & Online Newswriting Rep

MCOM 1110 COM NMEL Elective

MCOM 1115 COM NMEL Elective

MCOM 1120 COM NMEL Elective

MCOM 1130 COM NMEL Elective

MCOM 1800 COM NMEL Elective

MCOM 1840 IDS NMEL Elective

MCOM 2100 IDS NMEL Elective

MCOM 2860 COM NCEL No Credit Elective

MCOM 2865 COM NCEL No Credit Elective

MCOM 2870 COM NCEL No Credit Elective

MCOM 2871 COM NCEL No Credit Elective

MICR 1420 BSC 160 Microbiology And Society

MICR 1820 BSC NMEL Elective

MICR 1821 BSC NMEL Elective

MICR 1840 BSC NMEL Elective

MICR 2840 BSC NMEL Elective

MICR 2860 BSC NCEL No Credit Elective

MICR 2865 BSC NCEL No Credit Elective

MICR 2870 BSC NCEL No Credit Elective

MPTV 1011 THE 170 Intro to Film Art

MPTV 1020 IDS NMEL Elective

MPTV 1022 COM 162 Introduction To Radio

MPTV 1111 THD MJEL Major Elective

MPTV 1113 THD MJEL Major Elective
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MPTV 1120 IDS NMEL Elective

MPTV 1122 IDS NMEL Elective

MPTV 1135 THE NMEL Elective F2908

MPTV 1145 THE NMEL Elective F2909

MPTV 1154 ENG 124 Film Style & Lit LH HF908

MPTV 1213 COM NMEL Elective

MPTV 1220 COM 163 Television Production

MPTV 1311 IDS NMEL Elective

MPTV 1313 IDS NMEL Elective

MPTV 1320 IDS NMEL Elective

MPTV 1324 IDS NMEL Elective

MPTV 1422 COM NMEL Elective

MPTV 1431 COM NMEL Elective

MPTV 1800 IDS NMEL Elective

MPTV 1820 IDS NMEL Elective

MPTV 1822 IDS NMEL Elective

MPTV 1840 IDS NMEL Elective

MPTV 2022 IDS NMEL Elective

MPTV 2031 IDS NMEL Elective

MPTV 2131 IDS NMEL Elective

MPTV 2133 IDS NMEL Elective

MPTV 2134 COM NMEL Elective

MPTV 2140 IDS NMEL Elective

MPTV 2231 IDS NMEL Elective

MPTV 2233 IDS NMEL Elective

MPTV 2234 THE NMEL Elective

MPTV 2235 THE NMEL Elective
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MPTV 2236 THE NMEL Elective

MPTV 2237 COM NMEL Elective

MPTV 2238 COM NMEL Elective

MPTV 2240 IDS NMEL Elective

MPTV 2331 IDS NMEL Elective

MPTV 2332 CTK NMEL Elective

MPTV 2333 IDS NMEL Elective

MPTV 2340 IDS NMEL Elective

MPTV 2342 IDS NMEL Elective

MPTV 2422 COM NMEL Elective

MPTV 2820 IDS NMEL Elective

MPTV 2822 IDS NMEL Elective

MPTV 2823 IDS NMEL Elective

MUSI 1100 MUS MJEL Major Elective FA F1900

MUSI 1101 MUS MJEL Major Elective

MUSI 1102 MUS MJEL Major Elective

MUSI 1104 MUS MJEL Major Elective F1904

MUSI 1105 MUS MJEL Major Elective

MUSI 1106 MUS MJEL Major Elective

MUSI 1107 MUS MJEL Major Elective

MUSI 1108 MUS MJEL Major Elective

MUSI 1113 MUS MJEL Major Elective

MUSI 1115 MUS 275 World Arts Music-Non Majors AMALI FA F1903N

MUSI 1120 MUS 184 Concert Choir FA

MUSI 1125 MUS MJEL Major Elective

MUSI 1130 MUS 184 Concert Choir FA

MUSI 1140 MUS 182 Symp Orch (Strings) FA
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MUSI 1141 MUS 182 Symp Orch (Strings) FA

MUSI 1150 MUS 188 Civic Chorale FA

MUSI 1153 MUS 184 Concert Choir FA

MUSI 1170 MUS 126 Group Instruction In Voice

MUSI 1171 MUS 121 Group Instruction In Piano

MUSI 1172 MUS 122 Group Instruction In Piano

MUSI 1175 MUS NMEL Elective

MUSI 1178 MUS MJEL Major Elective

MUSI 1180 MUS 181A03 University Band FA

MUSI 1181 MUS 139A70 Ensemble (Jazz) FA

MUSI 1185 MUS MJEL Major Elective

MUSI 1190 MUS 139A70 Ensemble (Jazz) FA

MUSI 1192 MUS 139A20 Ensembles Percussion FA

MUSI 1193 MUS 183 Chamber Wind Ensemble

MUSI 1195 MUS 165 Opera & Stage Perform Workshop

MUSI 1200 MUS 121 Group Instruction In Piano

MUSI 1336 IDS NMEL Elective

MUSI 1351 IDS NMEL Elective

MUSI 1354 IDS NMEL Elective

MUSI 1360 MUS 137 Applied MUS: Voice

MUSI 1403 MUS 138A10 Applied MUS: Flute

MUSI 1451 MUS MJEL Major Elective

MUSI 1454 IDS NMEL Elective

MUSI 1840 MUS NMEL Elective

MUSI 2201 MUS MJEL Major Elective

MUSI 2202 MUS MJEL Major Elective

MUSI 2207 MUS MJEL Major Elective
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MUSI 2208 MUS MJEL Major Elective

MUSI 2211 MUS MJEL Major Elective

MUSI 2212 MUS MJEL Major Elective

MUSI 2271 MUS MJEL Major Elective

MUSI 2272 MUS MJEL Major Elective

MUSI 2275 MUS MJEL Major Elective

NURS 1104 NUR NMEL Elective

NURS 1105 NUR NMEL Elective

NURS 1208 NUR NMEL Elective

NURS 1305 NUR NMEL Elective

NURS 1328 NUR NMEL Elective

NURS 1840 NUR NMEL Elective

NURS 2100 NUR NMEL Elective

NURS 2109 NUR NMEL Elective

NURS 2110 NUR NMEL Elective

NURS 2201 NUR NMEL Elective

NURS 2202 NUR NMEL Elective

NURS 2350 NUR NMEL Elective

OFTI 1100 BE NCEL No Credit Elective

OFTI 1110 BE NMEL Elective

OFTI 1120 BE NMEL Elective

OFTI 1130 BE 140 Business Communication

OFTI 1200 IT 150 Micro Product Tools BUS902

OFTI 1203 IDS NMEL Elective

OFTI 1210 BE NMEL Elective

OFTI 1215 BE NMEL Elective

OFTI 1218 BE NMEL Elective
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OFTI 1250 BE NMEL Elective

OFTI 1820 IDS NMEL Elective

OFTI 1824 IDS NMEL Elective

OFTI 1827 IDS NMEL Elective

OFTI 1840 IDS NMEL Elective

OFTI 2305 BE NCEL No Credit Elective

OFTI 2605 BE NMEL Elective

ORNH 2840 AGR NMEL Elective

PHED 1101 KNR MJEL Major Elective

PHED 1102 KNR MJEL Major Elective

PHED 1103 KNR MJEL Major Elective

PHED 1104 IDS NMEL Elective

PHED 1106 KNR MJEL Major Elective

PHED 1107 KNR MJEL Major Elective

PHED 1108 KNR NMEL Elective

PHED 1109 KNR NMEL Elective

PHED 1111 KNR 126 Aerobics

PHED 1112 KNR MJEL Major Elective

PHED 1113 KNR MJEL Major Elective

PHED 1115 KNR NMEL Elective

PHED 1123 KNR 126 Aerobics

PHED 1124 KNR NMEL Elective

PHED 1125 KNR NMEL Elective

PHED 1126 KNR NMEL Elective

PHED 1131 KNR MJEL Major Elective

PHED 1132 KNR MJEL Major Elective

PHED 1141 KNR MJEL Major Elective
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PHED 1142 KNR MJEL Major Elective

PHED 1143 KNR NMEL Elective

PHED 1144 KNR NMEL Elective

PHED 1151 KNR MJEL Major Elective

PHED 1152 KNR MJEL Major Elective

PHED 1153 KNR MJEL Major Elective

PHED 1154 KNR MJEL Major Elective

PHED 1161 KNR MJEL Major Elective

PHED 1162 KNR MJEL Major Elective

PHED 1171 KNR 147 Weight Training

PHED 1172 KNR MJEL Major Elective

PHED 1181 KNR MJEL Major Elective

PHED 1182 KNR MJEL Major Elective

PHED 1183 KNR NMEL Elective

PHED 1184 KNR NMEL Elective

PHED 1185 KNR NMEL Elective

PHED 1190 KNR MJEL Major Elective

PHED 1191 KNR MJEL Major Elective

PHED 1192 KNR 147 Weight Training

PHED 1280 KNR NMEL Elective

PHED 1300 KNR MJEL Major Elective

PHED 1301 KNR MJEL Major Elective

PHED 1302 KNR MJEL Major Elective

PHED 1311 KNR 119 Golf I

PHED 1312 IDS NMEL Elective

PHED 1313 KNR NMEL Elective

PHED 1321 KNR NMEL Elective



                                                                                                   

Subject Course # ISU 
Subject

ISU Crs # Course Title AMALI BS-SMT IDEAS Gen Ed IAI

PHED 1322 KNR NMEL Elective

PHED 1331 KNR MJEL Major Elective

PHED 1332 KNR MJEL Major Elective

PHED 1334 KNR NMEL Elective

PHED 1335 KNR NMEL Elective

PHED 1341 KNR 137 Soccer

PHED 1342 KNR MJEL Major Elective

PHED 1351 KNR MJEL Major Elective

PHED 1361 KNR 142 Tennis I

PHED 1362 KNR MJEL Major Elective

PHED 1370 KNR MJEL Major Elective

PHED 1381 KNR 136 Volleyball I

PHED 1382 IDS NMEL Elective

PHED 1400 KNR MJEL Major Elective

PHED 1401 KNR 127 Swimming I

PHED 1402 IDS NMEL Elective

PHED 1411 KNR MJEL Major Elective

PHED 1412 KNR MJEL Major Elective

PHED 1420 KNR MJEL Major Elective

PHED 1421 KNR MJEL Major Elective

PHED 1422 KNR MJEL Major Elective

PHED 1500 KNR NMEL Elective

PHED 1551 KNR NMEL Elective

PHED 1554 IDS NMEL Elective

PHED 1555 KNR NMEL Elective

PHED 1557 KNR NMEL Elective

PHED 1558 KNR NMEL Elective
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PHED 1559 KNR NMEL Elective

PHED 1601 KNR MJEL Major Elective

PHED 1602 KNR NMEL Elective

PHED 1603 KNR NMEL Elective

PHED 1604 KNR NMEL Elective

PHED 1611 DAN 107 Classical Ballet I

PHED 1612 THD NMEL Elective

PHED 1621 DAN 119 Jazz Dance I

PHED 1622 THD NMEL Elective

PHED 1623 THD NMEL Elective

PHED 1624 DAN 105 Modern Dance I

PHED 1625 DAN 105 Modern Dance I

PHED 1631 KNR NMEL Elective

PHED 1641 KNR MJEL Major Elective

PHED 1642 THD MJEL Major Elective

PHED 1643 THD MJEL Major Elective

PHED 1644 THD MJEL Major Elective

PHED 1645 THD MJEL Major Elective

PHED 1701 KNR MJEL Major Elective

PHED 1702 KNR MJEL Major Elective

PHED 1711 KNR NMEL Elective

PHED 1712 KNR NMEL Elective

PHED 1721 KNR NMEL Elective

PHED 1722 KNR NMEL Elective

PHED 1731 KNR MJEL Major Elective

PHED 1732 KNR MJEL Major Elective

PHED 1741 KNR MJEL Major Elective
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PHED 1742 KNR MJEL Major Elective

PHED 1751 KNR NMEL Elective

PHED 1761 KNR NMEL Elective

PHED 1771 KNR NMEL Elective

PHED 1772 KNR NMEL Elective

PHED 1774 KNR NMEL Elective

PHED 1775 KNR NMEL Elective

PHED 1778 KNR NMEL Elective

PHED 1800 KNR NMEL Elective

PHED 1801 KNR 112 Bowling I

PHED 1802 IDS NMEL Elective

PHED 1804 KNR MJEL Major Elective

PHED 1805 KNR NMEL Elective

PHED 1810 KNR MJEL Major Elective

PHED 1811 KNR MJEL Major Elective

PHED 1813 KNR NMEL Elective

PHED 1816 IDS NMEL Elective

PHED 1820 KNR NMEL Elective

PHED 1821 KNR MJEL Major Elective

PHED 1822 KNR MJEL Major Elective

PHED 1831 KNR NMEL Elective

PHED 1840 KNR MJEL Major Elective

PHED 1841 KNR MJEL Major Elective

PHED 1851 KNR MJEL Major Elective

PHED 1852 KNR MJEL Major Elective

PHED 1854 KNR MJEL Major Elective

PHED 1855 KNR MJEL Major Elective
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PHED 1901 KNR MJEL Major Elective

PHED 1902 KNR MJEL Major Elective

PHED 1904 KNR NMEL Elective

PHED 1908 KNR NMEL Elective

PHED 1909 KNR NMEL Elective

PHED 1911 KNR NMEL Elective

PHED 1912 KNR NMEL Elective

PHED 1921 KNR NMEL Elective

PHED 1922 KNR MJEL Major Elective

PHED 1931 KNR MJEL Major Elective

PHED 1932 KNR MJEL Major Elective

PHED 2200 KNR MJEL Major Elective

PHED 2201 KNR MJEL Major Elective

PHED 2202 KNR MJEL Major Elective

PHED 2203 KNR NMEL Elective

PHED 2204 KNR MJEL Major Elective

PHED 2205 KNR NMEL Elective

PHED 2206 IDS NMEL Elective

PHED 2208 IDS NMEL Elective

PHED 2224 IDS NMEL Elective

PHED 2230 KNR MJEL Major Elective

PHED 2233 KNR MJEL Major Elective

PHED 2238 KNR MJEL Major Elective

PHED 2239 KNR NMEL Elective

PHED 2240 KNR MJEL Major Elective

PHED 2244 IDS NMEL Elective

PHED 2251 BSC 145 Human Biology S(BS-SMT) ST L1904
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PHED 2253 KNR NMEL Elective

PHED 2254 KNR 180 First Aid And CPR

PHED 2255 KNR MJEL Major Elective

PHED 2256 KNR MJEL Major Elective

PHED 2257 KNR MJEL Major Elective

PHED 2258 FCS MJEL Major Elective

PHED 2260 KNR NMEL Elective

PHED 2261 KNR NMEL Elective

PHED 2262 KNR NMEL Elective

PHED 2263 KNR NMEL Elective

PHED 2264 KNR MJEL Major Elective

PHED 2265 KNR NMEL Elective

PHED 2800 KNR NMEL Elective

PHED 2840 KNR NMEL Elective

PHED 2870 KNR NMEL Elective

PHED 2871 KNR NMEL Elective

PHIL 1100 PHI 101 Basic Issues In Philosophy HU H4900

PHIL 1110 PHI NMEL Elective H4904

PHIL 1112 PHI MJEL Major Elective

PHIL 1114 PHI 234 Business Ethics

PHIL 1116 PHI MJEL Major Elective H4904

PHIL 1120 PHI 112 Language, Logic & Math S(BS-SMT) QR H4906

PHIL 1125 PHI MJEL Major Elective H4906

PHIL 1130 PHI 240 Political Philosophy

PHIL 1150 IDS NMEL Elective AMALI H5904N

PHIL 1160 EAF NMEL Elective

PHIL 1175 PHI MJEL Major Elective H4902
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PHIL 1800 PHI MJEL Major Elective

PHIL 1840 PHI NMEL Elective

PHIL 2010 PHI MJEL Major Elective H4901

PHIL 2011 PHI MJEL Major Elective H4902

PHIL 2150 PHI MJEL Major Elective H4905

PHIL 2155 IDS NMEL Elective AMALI H4903N

PHIL 2200 PHI 250 Philosophy Of Science

PHIL 2250 PHI MJEL Major Elective

PHIL 2260 PHI 207 Indian Philosophy AMALI

PHIL 2270 PHI NMEL Elective

PHIL 2300 PHI NMEL Elective

PHIL 2800 PHI MJEL Major Elective

PHIL 2840 PHI NMEL Elective

PHOT 1100 IDS NMEL Elective

PHOT 1101 IDS NMEL Elective

PHOT 1102 IDS NMEL Elective

PHOT 1105 COM MJEL Major Elective

PHOT 1170 IDS NMEL Elective

PHOT 1200 COM NMEL Elective

PHOT 1201 ART NMEL Elective

PHOT 1202 COM NMEL Elective

PHOT 1250 TEC MJEL Major Elective

PHOT 1260 COM NMEL Elective

PHOT 1300 ART NMEL Elective

PHOT 1400 IDS NMEL Elective

PHOT 1450 IDS NMEL Elective

PHOT 1500 COM NMEL Elective
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PHOT 1820 IDS NMEL Elective

PHOT 1821 IDS NMEL Elective

PHOT 1840 IDS NMEL Elective

PHOT 2100 IDS NMEL Elective

PHOT 2200 IDS NMEL Elective

PHOT 2281 ART NMEL Elective

PHOT 2282 ART NMEL Elective

PHOT 2283 ART NMEL Elective

PHOT 2300 IDS NMEL Elective

PHOT 2350 IDS NMEL Elective

PHOT 2375 IDS NMEL Elective

PHOT 2400 IDS NMEL Elective

PHOT 2700 IDS NMEL Elective

PHOT 2750 IDS NMEL Elective

PHYS 1100 PHY 105 Fundamentals Of Physics NS P1900L

PHYS 1101 KNR NMEL Elective

PHYS 1102 KNR NMEL Elective

PHYS 1103 KNR NMEL Elective

PHYS 1104 KNR NMEL Elective

PHYS 1108 KNR NMEL Elective

PHYS 1109 KNR NMEL Elective

PHYS 1123 KNR NMEL Elective

PHYS 1124 KNR NMEL Elective

PHYS 1131 KNR NMEL Elective

PHYS 1132 KNR NMEL Elective

PHYS 1141 KNR NMEL Elective

PHYS 1142 KNR NMEL Elective
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PHYS 1143 KNR NMEL Elective

PHYS 1144 KNR NMEL Elective

PHYS 1150 PHY NMEL Elective P1901

PHYS 1151 KNR NMEL Elective

PHYS 1152 KNR NMEL Elective

PHYS 1153 KNR NMEL Elective

PHYS 1154 KNR NMEL Elective

PHYS 1161 KNR NMEL Elective

PHYS 1162 PHY NMEL Elective

PHYS 1171 KNR 147 Weight Training

PHYS 1172 KNR NMEL Elective

PHYS 1180 PHY 102 Atoms To Galaxies NS P1900

PHYS 1181 KNR NMEL Elective

PHYS 1182 KNR NMEL Elective

PHYS 1184 KNR NMEL Elective

PHYS 1185 KNR NMEL Elective

PHYS 1190 KNR NMEL Elective

PHYS 1191 KNR NMEL Elective

PHYS 1192 KNR 147 Weight Training

PHYS 1201 PHY 108 College Physics I NS P1900L

PHYS 1202 PHY 109 College Physics II S(BS-SMT)

PHYS 1300 KNR NMEL Elective

PHYS 1301 KNR NMEL Elective

PHYS 1302 KNR NMEL Elective

PHYS 1311 KNR 119 Golf I

PHYS 1312 KNR NMEL Elective

PHYS 1313 KNR NMEL Elective
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PHYS 1321 KNR NMEL Elective

PHYS 1322 KNR NMEL Elective

PHYS 1334 KNR NMEL Elective

PHYS 1335 KNR NMEL Elective

PHYS 1341 KNR 137 Soccer

PHYS 1342 KNR NMEL Elective

PHYS 1351 KNR NMEL Elective

PHYS 1361 KNR 142 Tennis I

PHYS 1362 KNR NMEL Elective

PHYS 1370 KNR NMEL Elective

PHYS 1381 KNR 136 Volleyball I

PHYS 1382 KNR NMEL Elective

PHYS 1401 KNR 127 Swimming I

PHYS 1402 KNR NMEL Elective

PHYS 1411 KNR NMEL Elective

PHYS 1412 KNR NMEL Elective

PHYS 1421 KNR NMEL Elective

PHYS 1422 KNR NMEL Elective

PHYS 1500 KNR NMEL Elective

PHYS 1551 KNR NMEL Elective

PHYS 1554 IDS NMEL Elective

PHYS 1555 KNR NMEL Elective

PHYS 1556 KNR NMEL Elective

PHYS 1603 KNR NMEL Elective

PHYS 1604 KNR NMEL Elective

PHYS 1701 KNR NMEL Elective

PHYS 1702 KNR NMEL Elective



                                                                                                   

Subject Course # ISU 
Subject

ISU Crs # Course Title AMALI BS-SMT IDEAS Gen Ed IAI

PHYS 1711 KNR NMEL Elective

PHYS 1712 KNR NMEL Elective

PHYS 1721 KNR NMEL Elective

PHYS 1722 KNR NMEL Elective

PHYS 1731 KNR NMEL Elective

PHYS 1732 KNR NMEL Elective

PHYS 1741 KNR NMEL Elective

PHYS 1742 KNR NMEL Elective

PHYS 1751 KNR NMEL Elective

PHYS 1761 KNR NMEL Elective

PHYS 1771 KNR NMEL Elective

PHYS 1772 KNR NMEL Elective

PHYS 1774 KNR NMEL Elective

PHYS 1775 KNR NMEL Elective

PHYS 1778 KNR NMEL Elective

PHYS 1800 KNR NMEL Elective

PHYS 1801 KNR 112 Bowling I

PHYS 1802 KNR NMEL Elective

PHYS 1803 KNR NMEL Elective

PHYS 1804 KNR NMEL Elective

PHYS 1805 KNR NMEL Elective

PHYS 1810 KNR NMEL Elective

PHYS 1811 KNR NMEL Elective

PHYS 1812 KNR NMEL Elective

PHYS 1813 KNR NMEL Elective

PHYS 1814 KNR NMEL Elective

PHYS 1820 KNR NMEL Elective
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PHYS 1821 KNR NMEL Elective

PHYS 1822 KNR NMEL Elective

PHYS 1831 KNR NMEL Elective

PHYS 1840 KNR NMEL Elective

PHYS 1841 KNR NMEL Elective

PHYS 1851 KNR NMEL Elective

PHYS 1852 KNR NMEL Elective

PHYS 1854 KNR NMEL Elective

PHYS 1855 KNR NMEL Elective

PHYS 1901 KNR NMEL Elective

PHYS 1902 KNR NMEL Elective

PHYS 1904 KNR NMEL Elective

PHYS 1905 KNR NMEL Elective

PHYS 1908 KNR NMEL Elective

PHYS 1909 KNR NMEL Elective

PHYS 1911 KNR NMEL Elective

PHYS 1912 KNR NMEL Elective

PHYS 1921 KNR NMEL Elective

PHYS 1922 KNR NMEL Elective

PHYS 1953 PHY 109 College Physics II S(BS-SMT)

PHYS 1963 PHY 111 Physics Science & Engineer II S(BS-SMT)

PHYS 2111 PHY 110 Physics Science And Engineer I NS P2900L

PHYS 2112 PHY 111 Physics Science & Engineer II S(BS-SMT) P1907L

PHYS 2115 PHY 112 Physics Sci &Eng III

PHYS 2200 KNR NMEL Elective

PHYS 2201 KNR MJEL Major Elective

PHYS 2202 KNR NMEL Elective
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PHYS 2203 KNR NMEL Elective

PHYS 2204 KNR NMEL Elective

PHYS 2205 KNR NMEL Elective

PHYS 2206 KNR NMEL Elective

PHYS 2208 KNR NMEL Elective

PHYS 2210 KNR NMEL Elective

PHYS 2224 KNR NMEL Elective

PHYS 2230 KNR NMEL Elective

PHYS 2233 KNR NMEL Elective

PHYS 2240 KNR MJEL Major Elective

PHYS 2244 KNR NMEL Elective

PHYS 2251 BSC 145 Human Biology S(BS-SMT) ST

PHYS 2253 KNR NMEL Elective

PHYS 2254 KNR 180 First Aid And CPR

PHYS 2255 KNR NMEL Elective

PHYS 2256 KNR NMEL Elective

PHYS 2257 KNR NMEL Elective

PHYS 2258 FCS NMEL Elective

PHYS 2260 KNR NMEL Elective

PHYS 2261 KNR NMEL Elective

PHYS 2262 KNR NMEL Elective

PHYS 2263 KNR NMEL Elective

PHYS 2270 KNR NMEL Elective

PHYS 2800 KNR NMEL Elective

PHYS 2820 PHY NMEL Elective

PHYS 2827 PHY NMEL Elective

PHYS 2840 KNR NMEL Elective
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PHYS 2860 KNR NCEL No Credit Elective

PHYS 2863 KNR NCEL No Credit Elective

PHYS 2865 KNR NCEL No Credit Elective

PHYS 2870 KNR NCEL No Credit Elective

PHYS 2871 KNR NCEL No Credit Elective

PHYSI 1100 PHY 105 Fundamentals Of Physics NS P1900L

PHYSI 1115 PHY NMEL Elective

PHYSI 1150 PHY NMEL Elective P1901

PHYSI 1152 PHY NMEL Elective

PHYSI 1180 PHY 102 Atoms To Galaxies NS P1900

PHYSI 1201 PHY 108 College Physics I NS P1900L

PHYSI 1202 PHY 109 College Physics II S(BS-SMT)

PHYSI 1800 PHY NMEL Elective

PHYSI 1820 PHY NMEL Elective

PHYSI 1840 PHY NMEL Elective

PHYSI 2111 PHY 110 Physics Science And Engineer I NS P2900L

PHYSI 2112 PHY 111 Physics Science & Engineer II S(BS-SMT)

PHYSI 2115 PHY 112 Physics Sci &Eng III

PHYSI 2800 PHY NMEL Elective

PHYSI 2820 PHY NMEL Elective

PHYSI 2827 PHY NMEL Elective

PHYSI 2860 PHY NCEL No Credit Elective

PHYSI 2865 PHY NCEL No Credit Elective

PHYSI 2870 PHY NCEL No Credit Elective

PHYSI 2871 PHY NCEL No Credit Elective

PHYT 1100 IDS NCEL No Credit Elective

PHYT 1107 IDS NCEL No Credit Elective
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PHYT 1109 IDS NCEL No Credit Elective

PHYT 1110 IDS NCEL No Credit Elective

PHYT 1111 IDS NCEL No Credit Elective

PHYT 1112 IDS NCEL No Credit Elective

PHYT 1114 IDS NCEL No Credit Elective

PHYT 1201 IDS NCEL No Credit Elective

PHYT 1202 IDS NCEL No Credit Elective

PHYT 1211 IDS NCEL No Credit Elective

PHYT 1221 IDS NCEL No Credit Elective

PHYT 1840 IDS NCEL No Credit Elective

PHYT 2203 IDS NCEL No Credit Elective

PHYT 2204 IDS NCEL No Credit Elective

PHYT 2212 IDS NCEL No Credit Elective

PHYT 2214 IDS NCEL No Credit Elective

PHYT 2222 IDS NCEL No Credit Elective

PHYT 2223 IDS NCEL No Credit Elective

PLGL 1100 POL NMEL Elective

PLGL 1150 POL NMEL Elective

PLGL 1200 POL MJEL Major Elective

PLGL 1250 POL NMEL Elective

PLGL 1500 POL NMEL Elective

PLGL 2100 POL NMEL Elective

PLGL 2200 POL NMEL Elective

PLGL 2250 POL NMEL Elective

PLGL 2300 POL NMEL Elective

PLGL 2350 POL NMEL Elective

PLGL 2400 POL NMEL Elective
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PLGL 2450 POL NMEL Elective

PLGL 2500 POL NMEL Elective

PLGL 2550 POL NCEL No Credit Elective

PLGL 2600 POL NCEL No Credit Elective

POLS 1100 POL 100 Intro To Politics S5903

POLS 1101 POL 106 U.S. Gov & Civ Pract IC S5900

POLS 1105 POL 221 U.S. State & Local Gov S5902

POLS 1160 POL 161 Introduction Political Theory

POLS 1800 IDS NMEL Elective

POLS 1820 IDS NMEL Elective

POLS 1821 IDS NMEL Elective

POLS 1822 IDS NMEL Elective

POLS 1823 IDS NMEL Elective

POLS 1824 IDS NMEL Elective

POLS 1840 IDS NMEL Elective

POLS 2101 POL 222 Urban Politics & Prob

POLS 2203 POL MJEL Major Elective S5905

POLS 2220 POL 254 Global Issues S5904

POLS 2221 POL 247 Middle East Politics AMALI

POLS 2230 IDS 111 Peace Studies SS

POLS 2240 POL 150 Int U.S. Foreign Pol

POLS 2250 POL NMEL Elective AMALI

POLS 2800 POL NMEL Elective

POLS 2820 POL NMEL Elective

POLS 2821 POL NMEL Elective

POLS 2822 POL NMEL Elective

POLS 2823 POL NMEL Elective
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POLS 2860 POL NCEL No Credit Elective

POLS 2865 POL NCEL No Credit Elective

POLS 2870 POL NCEL No Credit Elective

POLS 2871 POL NCEL No Credit Elective

PSYC 0485 PSY NCEL No Credit Elective

PSYC 1100 PSY 110 Fundamentals Psychology SS S6900

PSYC 1140 PSY 123 Human Sexuality

PSYC 1150 PSY NMEL Elective

PSYC 1180 PSY 231 Research Methods In Psychology

PSYC 1800 PSY NMEL Elective

PSYC 1820 PSY NMEL Elective

PSYC 1840 PSY NMEL Elective

PSYC 2205 PSY 263 Physiological Psych

PSYC 2210 PSY 230 Psychology Applied to Work

PSYC 2215 PSY NMEL Elective

PSYC 2220 PSY 215 Educational Psychology

PSYC 2230 PSY NMEL Elective S6903

PSYC 2233 PSY MJEL Major Elective S6904

PSYC 2235 PSY NMEL Elective S6905

PSYC 2237 PSY 213 Lifespan Development S6902

PSYC 2240 PSY 223 Social Psychology SS S8900

PSYC 2255 PSY 233 Psychology Of Personality

PSYC 2260 PSY NMEL Elective

PSYC 2270 PSY NMEL Elective

PSYC 2280 PSY 138 Reasoning Psy Stats S(BS-SMT) QR M1902

PSYC 2285 PSY 231 Research Methods In Psychology

PSYC 2800 PSY NMEL Elective
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PSYC 2820 PSY NMEL Elective

PSYC 2840 PSY NMEL Elective

PSYC 2860 PSY NCEL No Credit Elective

PSYC 2865 PSY NCEL No Credit Elective

PSYC 2870 PSY NCEL No Credit Elective

PSYC 2871 PSY NCEL No Credit Elective

READ 0410 TCH NCEL No Credit Elective

READ 0411 TCH NCEL No Credit Elective

READ 0412 TCH NCEL No Credit Elective

READ 0413 TCH NCEL No Credit Elective

READ 0418 TCH NCEL No Credit Elective

READ 0419 TCH NCEL No Credit Elective

READ 0453 TCH NCEL No Credit Elective

READ 0455 TCH NCEL No Credit Elective

READ 0457 TCH NCEL No Credit Elective

READ 0461 TCH NCEL No Credit Elective

READ 0471 TCH NCEL No Credit Elective

READ 0475 IDS NCEL No Credit Elective

READ 062 SED NCEL No Credit Elective

REAL 1052 FIL NMEL Elective

REAL 1110 FIL NMEL Elective

REAL 1120 FIL NMEL Elective

REAL 1122 FIL NMEL Elective

REAL 1124 FIL NMEL Elective

REAL 1126 ACC NMEL Elective

REAL 1128 FIL NMEL Elective

REAL 1151 FIL NMEL Elective



                                                                                                   

Subject Course # ISU 
Subject

ISU Crs # Course Title AMALI BS-SMT IDEAS Gen Ed IAI

REAL 1152 FIL NMEL Elective

REAL 1153 FIL NMEL Elective

REAL 1170 IDS NCEL No Credit Elective

REAL 1820 FIL NMEL Elective

REAL 1840 FIL NMEL Elective

RELI 1100 IDS NMEL Elective H5900

RELI 1110 IDS NMEL Elective H5901

RELI 1120 IDS NMEL Elective H5901

RELI 1150 IDS NMEL Elective AMALI H5904N

RELI 1155 IDS NMEL Elective AMALI H4903N

RELI 1820 IDS NMEL Elective

RELI 1824 IDS NMEL Elective

RELI 1840 IDS NMEL Elective

RELI 2160 IDS NMEL Elective H5901

RELI 2170 IDS NMEL Elective

RELI 2230 IDS NMEL Elective

RELI 2280 IDS NMEL Elective

RESP 1101 IDS NCEL No Credit Elective

RESP 1102 IDS NCEL No Credit Elective

RESP 1103 IDS NCEL No Credit Elective

RESP 1105 IDS NCEL No Credit Elective

RESP 1111 IDS NCEL No Credit Elective

RESP 1112 IDS NCEL No Credit Elective

RESP 1113 IDS NCEL No Credit Elective

RESP 1120 IDS NCEL No Credit Elective

RESP 1121 IDS NCEL No Credit Elective

RESP 1840 IDS NCEL No Credit Elective
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RESP 2201 IDS NCEL No Credit Elective

RESP 2202 IDS NCEL No Credit Elective

RESP 2205 IDS NCEL No Credit Elective

RESP 2206 IDS NCEL No Credit Elective

RESP 2207 IDS NCEL No Credit Elective

RESP 2250 IDS NCEL No Credit Elective

RESP 2280 IDS NCEL No Credit Elective

RUSS 1101 LAN MJEL Major Elective

RUSS 1102 LAN MJEL Major Elective

RUSS 1840 LAN NMEL Elective

RUSS 2201 LAN MJEL Major Elective

RUSS 2202 LAN MJEL Major Elective H1900

SIGN 1101 SED 130 American Sign Lang I

SIGN 1102 SED 230 ASL & Vis Lang Syst

SIGN 1103 SED NMEL Elective

SIGN 1104 SED NMEL Elective

SIGN 2101 SED NMEL Elective

SIGN 2102 SED NMEL Elective

SIGN 2103 SED NMEL Elective

SLPA 1101 CSD MJEL Major Elective

SLPA 1105 CSD MJEL Major Elective

SLPA 1106 CSD MJEL Major Elective

SLPA 1107 IDS NMEL Elective

SLPA 1109 CSD MJEL Major Elective

SLPA 1110 CSD MJEL Major Elective

SLPA 1112 CSD MJEL Major Elective

SLPA 1301 SED MJEL Major Elective
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SLPA 1821 CSD MJEL Major Elective

SLPA 1822 CSD MJEL Major Elective

SLPA 1840 CSD NMEL Elective

SLPA 2101 CSD MJEL Major Elective

SLPA 2102 IDS NMEL Elective

SLPA 2104 IDS NMEL Elective

SLPA 2112 CSD NCEL No Credit Elective

SLPA 2301 SED NMEL Elective

SOCI 1100 SOC 106 Intro To Sociology IDEAS IC S7900

SOCI 1110 SOC MJEL Major Elective

SOCI 1120 SOC NMEL Elective IDEAS S7904D

SOCI 1205 SOC NMEL Elective

SOCI 1800 SOC NMEL Elective

SOCI 1820 SOC NMEL Elective

SOCI 1821 IDS NMEL Elective

SOCI 1822 IDS NMEL Elective

SOCI 1823 IDS NMEL Elective

SOCI 1840 SOC NMEL Elective

SOCI 2200 SOC 271 Intro To Soc Researh

SOCI 2205 SOC 275 Social Data Analytics M1902

SOCI 2210 SOC 108 Contempor Soc Probs SS S7901

SOCI 2215 SOC NMEL Elective IDEAS S7903D

SOCI 2220 FCS 224 Enduring Issues SS S7902

SOCI 2225 SOC NMEL Elective

SOCI 2230 CJS 201 Crime and Behavior

SOCI 2251 SOC NMEL Elective

SOCI 2252 SWK 211 Social Gerontology
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SOCI 2253 SOC 212 Sociology Of Death

SOCI 2290 SOC NMEL Elective

SOCI 2800 SOC NMEL Elective

SOCI 2820 SOC NMEL Elective

SOCI 2821 SOC NMEL Elective

SOCI 2822 SOC NMEL Elective

SOCI 2823 SOC NMEL Elective

SOCI 2840 SOC NMEL Elective

SOCI 2860 SOC NCEL No Credit Elective

SOCI 2865 SOC NCEL No Credit Elective

SOCI 2870 SOC NCEL No Credit Elective

SOCI 2871 SOC NCEL No Credit Elective

SPAN 1100 LAN MJEL Major Elective

SPAN 1101 SPA 111 Basic Spanish Skills

SPAN 1102 SPA 112 Beginning Spanish

SPAN 1105 SPA MJEL Major Elective

SPAN 1110 IDS NMEL Elective AMALI

SPAN 1120 IDS NMEL Elective AMALI

SPAN 1840 LAN NMEL Elective

SPAN 2201 SPA 115 2nd Yr Spa(Part I) QR

SPAN 2202 SPA 116 2nd Yr Spa(Part II) LH H1900

SPAN 2206 SPA 111 Basic Spanish Skills H1900

SPAN 2208 SPA 112 Beginning Spanish H1900

SPAN 2251 LAN MJEL Major Elective H1900

SPAN 2252 SPA 213 Written Communication Spanish H1900

SPAN 2256 SPA NMEL Elective

SPAN 2257 SPA NMEL Elective
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SPAN 2820 LAN MJEL Major Elective

SPEE 0495 COM NCEL No Credit Elective

SPEE 1100 COM 110 Communication Critical Inquiry CO C2900

SPEE 1110 IDS NMEL Elective

SPEE 1120 COM 223 Intro Small Group Comm

SPEE 1130 COM 202 Persuasive Communic

SPEE 1140 COM 178 Intro to Public Relations

SPEE 1150 BE 140 Business Communication

SPEE 1160 COM 123 Intro Interpersonal Comm

SPEE 1180 COM NMEL Elective

SPEE 1190 COM NMEL Elective

SPEE 1800 COM NMEL Elective

SPEE 1840 COM NMEL Elective

SPEE 2130 COM NMEL Elective

SPEE 2160 COM MJEL Major Elective

SPEE 2190 IDS NMEL Elective

SPEE 2200 COM NMEL Elective

SPEE 2210 IDS NMEL Elective

SPEE 2800 COM NMEL Elective

SPEE 2820 COM NMEL Elective

SURG 1000 IDS NCEL No Credit Elective

SURG 1100 IDS NCEL No Credit Elective

SURG 1120 IDS NCEL No Credit Elective

SURG 1130 IDS NCEL No Credit Elective

SURG 1140 IDS NCEL No Credit Elective

SURG 1150 IDS NCEL No Credit Elective

SURG 1160 IDS NCEL No Credit Elective
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SURG 1170 IDS NCEL No Credit Elective

SURG 1180 IDS NCEL No Credit Elective

SURG 1190 IDS NCEL No Credit Elective

THEA 1100 THD NMEL Elective F1907

THEA 1104 IDS NMEL Elective FA

THEA 1105 THD NMEL Elective

THEA 1108 THD NMEL Elective

THEA 1109 THD NMEL Elective

THEA 1110 THD NMEL Elective

THEA 1111 THE 110 Acting I

THEA 1112 THE 113 Acting II

THEA 1113 THD NMEL Elective

THEA 1114 THD NMEL Elective

THEA 1115 THE NMEL Elective

THEA 1116 THE 342 Int Stage Management

THEA 1120 THD NMEL Elective

THEA 1121 THD NMEL Elective

THEA 1123 THD NMEL Elective

THEA 1140 THD NMEL Elective

THEA 1151 THD NMEL Elective

THEA 1152 THD NMEL Elective

THEA 1800 THE 102 Theatre Practicum

THEA 1820 THE 102 Theatre Practicum

THEA 1823 THE 102 Theatre Practicum

THEA 1840 THD NMEL Elective

THEA 2205 THE NMEL Elective

THEA 2210 THE NMEL Elective
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THEA 2211 THD NMEL Elective

THEA 2221 THE 160 Stagecraft

THEA 2222 THD NMEL Elective

THEA 2230 THE 240 Prin Stage Direction

THEA 2800 THE 302 Theatre Practicum

THEA 2820 THD NMEL Elective

THEA 2840 THD NMEL Elective

THEA 2860 THD NCEL No Credit Elective

THEA 2865 THD NCEL No Credit Elective

THEA 2870 THD NCEL No Credit Elective

THEA 2871 THD NCEL No Credit Elective

TMAS 1100 IDS NCEL No Credit Elective

TMAS 1101 IDS NCEL No Credit Elective

TMAS 1102 IDS NCEL No Credit Elective

TMAS 1103 IDS NCEL No Credit Elective

TMAS 1104 IDS NCEL No Credit Elective

TMAS 1105 IDS NCEL No Credit Elective

TMAS 1107 IDS NCEL No Credit Elective

TMAS 1108 IDS NCEL No Credit Elective

TMAS 1111 IDS NCEL No Credit Elective

TMAS 1112 IDS NCEL No Credit Elective

TMAS 1120 IDS NCEL No Credit Elective

TMAS 1121 IDS NCEL No Credit Elective

TMAS 1136 IDS NCEL No Credit Elective

TMAS 1138 IDS NCEL No Credit Elective

TMAS 1139 IDS NCEL No Credit Elective

TMAS 1140 IDS NCEL No Credit Elective
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TMAS 1141 IDS NCEL No Credit Elective

TMAS 1142 IDS NCEL No Credit Elective

TMAS 1143 IDS NCEL No Credit Elective

TMAS 1144 IDS NCEL No Credit Elective

TMAS 1148 IDS NCEL No Credit Elective

TMAS 1152 IDS NCEL No Credit Elective

TMAS 1153 IDS NCEL No Credit Elective

TMAS 1154 IDS NCEL No Credit Elective

TMAS 1155 IDS NCEL No Credit Elective

TMAS 1158 IDS NCEL No Credit Elective

TMAS 1161 IDS NCEL No Credit Elective

TMAS 1840 IDS NCEL No Credit Elective

TMAS 2106 IDS NCEL No Credit Elective

TMAS 2109 IDS NCEL No Credit Elective

TMAS 2110 IDS NCEL No Credit Elective

TMAS 2111 IDS NCEL No Credit Elective

TMAS 2112 IDS NCEL No Credit Elective

TMAS 2124 IDS NCEL No Credit Elective

TMAS 2147 IDS NCEL No Credit Elective

TMAS 2149 IDS NCEL No Credit Elective

TRAV 1121 IDS NCEL No Credit Elective

TRAV 1122 IDS NCEL No Credit Elective

TRAV 1123 IDS NCEL No Credit Elective

TRAV 1124 IDS NCEL No Credit Elective

TRAV 1126 IDS NCEL No Credit Elective

TRAV 1127 IDS NCEL No Credit Elective

TRAV 1128 IDS NCEL No Credit Elective
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TRAV 1129 IDS NCEL No Credit Elective

TRAV 1130 IDS NCEL No Credit Elective

TRAV 1202 IDS NCEL No Credit Elective

TRAV 1210 IDS NCEL No Credit Elective

TRAV 1820 IDS NCEL No Credit Elective

TRAV 1840 IDS NCEL No Credit Elective

TRAV 2130 IDS NCEL No Credit Elective

TRAV 2201 IDS NCEL No Credit Elective

TRAV 2203 IDS NCEL No Credit Elective

TRAV 2205 IDS NCEL No Credit Elective

TRAV 2207 IDS NCEL No Credit Elective

TRAV 2210 IDS NCEL No Credit Elective

TRAV 2220 IDS NCEL No Credit Elective

TRAV 2221 IDS NCEL No Credit Elective

TRAV 2229 IDS NCEL No Credit Elective

TRAV 2230 IDS NCEL No Credit Elective

TRAV 2236 IDS NCEL No Credit Elective

TRAV 2240 IDS NCEL No Credit Elective

TRAV 2820 IDS NCEL No Credit Elective

WELD 1100 TEC MJEL Major Elective

WELD 1112 TEC MJEL Major Elective

WELD 1122 TEC MJEL Major Elective

WELD 1132 TEC MJEL Major Elective

WELD 1142 TEC MJEL Major Elective

WELD 1151 TEC MJEL Major Elective

WELD 1160 TEC NCEL No Credit Elective

WELD 1840 TEC MJEL Major Elective
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WELD 2000 TEC NMEL Elective

WELD 2840 TEC MJEL Major Elective

WOOD 0610 TEC NCEL No Credit Elective

WOOD 0620 TEC NCEL No Credit Elective

WRIT 0461 ENG NCEL No Credit Elective

ZOOL 1200 BSC NMEL Elective

ZOOL 1220 BSC NMEL Elective

ZOOL 1800 BSC NMEL Elective

ZOOL 1820 BSC MJEL Major Elective

ZOOL 1821 BSC MJEL Major Elective

ZOOL 1840 BSC NMEL Elective

ZOOL 2250 BSC 295 Comp Vertebrate Anat S(BS-SMT)

ZOOL 2260 BSC 292 Invertebrate Zoology S(BS-SMT)

ZOOL 2800 BSC NMEL Elective

ZOOL 2840 BSC NMEL Elective

ZOOL 2860 BSC NCEL No Credit Elective

ZOOL 2865 BSC NCEL No Credit Elective

ZOOL 2870 BSC NCEL No Credit Elective

ZOOL 2871 BSC NCEL No Credit Elective
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